VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June

U17 and Above 15min and 30min Run Combined

Pos Distance (km) Club
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301.97 Bellahouston RR
160.95 Calderglen Harriers
159.52 Cambuslang Harriers
143.47 Pitreavie AAC
137.40 Kinross RR
136.60 Gala Harriers
118.66 Greenock Glenpark Harriers
108.21 PH Racing Club
88.27 Edinburgh AC
86.22 Forres Harriers
82.22 Central AC
77.27 Perth RR
71.84 East Kilbride AC
69.90 Giffnock North AC
66.77 Inverclyde AC
65.58 Law & District AAC
51.33 Fife AC
50.80 Ferranti AAC
49.70 Corstorphine AAC
45.63 Inverness Harriers AAC
45.14 Lothian RC
42.52 Newburgh Dunes RC
42.25 Dundee Road Runners
38.97 Carnethy Hill Racing Club
38.07 Red Star AC
37.89 Dumfries RC
36.80 Stornoway Running & AC
33.55 Fraserburgh RC
32.17 Carnegie Harriers
30.57 Penicuik Harriers
28.35 Garscube Harriers
25.63 Bellahouston Harriers
23.09 Ellon AAC
22.60 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
21.92 Garioch RR
21.79 Unattached
21.67 Moray RR
21.56 Metro Aberdeen RC
20.64 Peterhead AC
19.66 VP-Glasgow AC
19.62 Springburn Harriers
17.99 Shetland AAC
17.83 Motherwell AC
14.54 Teviotdale Harriers
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Results
Dist Results

VIRTUAL

U13 and U15 15min Run Only

Pos Distance (km) Club

1
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52.34 Giffnock North AC
37.37 Pitreavie AAC
37.37 Law & District AAC
31.59 Gala Harriers
30.98 Stornoway Running & AC
23.32 Central AC
21.64 Cambuslang Harriers
20.40 Banchory Stonehaven AC
19.66 Aberdeen AAC
19.36 Team East Lothian
17.61 Orkney AC
17.27 Greenock Glenpark Harriers
16.02 Garscube Harriers
15.09 Edinburgh AC
13.33 Ellon AAC
13.04 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
12.74 North Ayrshire AAC
11.73 East Kilbride AC
11.27 Corstorphine AAC
10.97 Clydesdale Harriers
10.64 Falkirk Victoria Harriers
10.27 Glasgow School of Sport
9.27 VP-Glasgow AC
8.03 Teviotdale Harriers
7.44 Ayr Seaforth AC
7.36 Lasswade AC
6.92 Inverclyde AC
5.76 Peterhead AC
5.74 Springburn Harriers
4.27 Kilmarnock H&AC
4.18 Stockport Harriers
3.85 Shettleston Harriers
3.75 Haddington RC
3.66 Inverness Harriers AAC
3.62 Musselburgh and District AC
3.62 Fife AC
3.49 Highland Hill Runners
3.45 Perth Strathtay Harriers
3.33 Harmeny AC
3.23 Annan and District AC
3.22 Nairn Area AAC
3.05 Strathaven Striders
2.90 Whitemoss AAC
2.57 Montrose & District AC
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il
29th May - 1st June Results

Dist Results

Pos Distance (km) Club
U17 and Above 15min and 30min Run Combined
Pos Distance (km) Club

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

“
J

12.97 Lasswade AC
12.59 Glasgow School of Sport
12.25 Falkirk Victoria Harriers
11.91 Linlithgow AC
11.87 Scottish Prison Service AAC
11.02 Harmeny AC
9.82 Portobello RC
8.26 Hunters Bog Trotters
8.17 Airdrie Harriers
7.94 Aberdeen AAC
7.45 Orkney AC
7.37 Musselburgh and District AC
7.31 Edinburgh Univ Hare and Hounds
6.92 Glasgow FrontRunners
6.86 Helensburgh AAC
6.56 Hamilton Harriers
6.09 Highland Hill Runners
5.96 Dunblane Runners
4.38 London Heathside
3.94 Clydesdale Harriers
3.79 Kilmarnock H&AC
3.75 Ayr Seaforth AC
3.50 Perth Strathtay Harriers
2.87 Kilbarchan AAC
2.85 Campbeltown RC
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VIRTUAL

Pos Distance (km) Club
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29th May - 1st June

Pos Club
Lasswade AC
2 Giffnock North AAC
3 PH Racing Club

4 Fraserburgh RC

5 Central AC
6
7
8

=

Cambuslang Harriers
Team East Lothian AC
Aberdeen AAC
9 Glasgow School of Sport
10 Edinburgh AC
11 Falkirk Victoria Harriers
12 Giffnock North AAC
13 Cambuslang Harriers
14 Kinross Road Runners
15 Bellahouston Road Runners
16 Perth Road Runners
17 Stornoway R & AC
18 Fife AC
19 Gala Harriers
20 Pitreavie AAC
21 Perth Road Runners
22 Greenock Glenpark Harriers
23 Stornoway R & AC
24 Kinross Road Runners
25 Giffnock North AAC
26 Bellahouston Road Runners
27 Gala Harriers
28 Moray Road Runners
29 Cambuslang Harriers
30 Garscube Harriers
31 Orkney AC
32 Shetland AAC
33 Law & District AAC
34 Forres Harriers
35 Perth Road Runners
36 Corstorphine AAC
37 Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC
38 Stornoway R & AC
39 Bellahouston Road Runners
39 Gala Harriers
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24
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Tot.
16.96
16.86
16.75
16.69
16.67
16.60
16.44
16.43
16.40
16.34
16.13
15.90
15.90
15.84
15.81
15.77
15.69
15.45
15.24
15.21
15.06
15.03
14.96
14.92
14.85
14.77
14.74
14.73
14.64
14.59
14.54
14.54
14.52
14.46
14.30
14.28
14.26
14.16
14.06
14.06

Dist (km) First Name

4.98
4.56
4.76
4.76
4.99
4.50
4.82
4.53
4.80
4.59
4.47
4.32
4.37
4.30
4.31
4.42
4.11
4.22
4.00
4.25
4.26
3.88
4.00
4.12
3.98
3.94
3.96
4.32
4.31
3.92
4.20
3.91
4.11
3.84
4.15
3.93
3.93
3.77
3.82
3.71

Christian
Cameron
Andrew
Max
Connor
Ryan
Corey
Hamish
Ross J
Leon
Callan
Michael
Richard
David
Bruce
Duncan
Norman
Ben
Colin
Caleb
Eddie
Stephen
Charlie
Martin
Colin
Alan
Cameron
Gareth
lain
Stuart
Craig
Garry
Oscar
Colin
David
Ruairidh
Sandy
Andrew
James
Aaron

Last Name
Graham
Green
Thomson
Abernethy
Bell
Donnelly
Campbell
McKay
Whitelaw
Johnson
Hogarth
Cross
Carr

Scott
Carse
Ryan
Ferguson
Kinninmonth
Brown
McLeod
Torrie
Hanley
Morrison
Hill

Wylie
Digweed
Rankine
Jenkins
McDonald
Borthwick
Moar
Munro
Logan
Hall
Knight
Williams
Gardner
Macaskill
Shepherd
Glendinning

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

Age
u20M
uU15B
u17m
u20M
uU15B
u20M
uU15B
uU15B
u20M
M40
u17m
M35
M35
M40
M40
M50
M35
SM
M40
uU15B
M50
SM
uU15B
M35
M45
M40
uU15B
M50
M35
uU15B
M35
M35
uU15B
M50
M50
U15B
M45
uU13B
M40
uU13B

Results

15min Teams

Dist (km) First Name
4.03 Alastair
4.45 lain
4.41 Robert
4.55 Keith
4.73 Michael
4.43 Stephen
4.55 Angus
3.96 Finlay
4.29 Matthew
4.55 Dylan
4.20 Michael
4.03 Oliver
4.36 Alistair
4.18 Scott
4.25 Ronan
4.30 Kevin
4.01 Murray
3.81 David
3.99 Zico
3.75 Craig
4.17 Kevin
3.46 Robin
3.78 Alastair
4.06 Matt
3.97 Cameron
3.90 Gerard
3.86 Simon
4.02 Ed
4.16 Sam
3.51 Ade
3.77 Ewan
3.81 Norrie
3.86 Craig
3.73 Michael
4.08 Ronnie
3.01 Elson
3.76 Andrew
3.72 Allan
3.80 Kevin
3.67 Ross

Last Name
Scott
Carroll
Sellar
Mcintyre
Wright
Wylie
Wright
Rae
Stewart
Daunt
Ross
Bryers
Campbell
Strachan
Beale
Riddell
MacDonald
Morton
Field
Moriarty
Rogers
McAuslan
Dunlop
Newton
Harris
Scullion
Adamson
Dunbar
McCarthy
Kearns
Foubister
Lyall
Cherrie
Bishenden
Glen
Mourao
Law
Morrison
Queenan
Christie

Age
U15B
M40
M45
M35
SM
M45
U15B
uU13B
u17m
uU13B
M35
uU13B
SM
M45
M35
M35
U15B
M40
uU13B
SM
M45
M55
M65
M45
uU13B
M50
M40
M40
uU13B
M60
U15B
M50
U15B
uU13B
M45
M45
M60
M45
M45
U13B

Dist (km) First Name
4.25 Sarah
4.00 Jill
4.08 Gayle
3.89 Lisa
3.75 Amy
4.01 Katie
3.69 Olivia
4.05 Kirsty
3.81 Millie
3.64 Jessica
3.88 Caitlyn
3.85 Katy
3.60 Eva
3.83 Jillian
3.72 Emer
3.59 Lou Ella
3.82 Kyla
3.91 Jaden
3.71 Jennifer
3.71 Lily
3.34 Claire
3.99 Chloe
3.73 Francesca
3.39 Fiona
3.70 Amber
3.51 Claire
3.51 Lindsay
3.28 Karen
3.44 Abbie
3.58 Amiya
3.54 Ava
3.46 Jan
3.32 Jessica
3.49 Susan
3.09 Harriet
3.95 Mhairi
3.36 Isla
3.41 Emily
3.24 Alice
3.34 Lisa

Last Name
Tait
Smylie
Lindsay
Allan
Cully
Bristow
Robbins
Purcell
McClelland-Brooks
Taylor
Christie
Donnelly
Ritchie
Gordon
Campbell
Cole
Mcmurdo
Lenny
Forbes
Simon
Douglas
Simpson
Greenstock
O'Reilly
Wade
Wharton
Dun
Norvell
McClue
Patel
Luke
Howard
Inglis
McRitchie
Shaw
Arnott
Donnelly
Murray
Howe
Dalgliesh

Age
u20w
W40
SW
W40
U15G
SW
U13G
u1rw
U13G
U13G
U15G
U13G
U15G
W40
W40
W40
U13G
u1rw
W45
U13G
W45

U15G
w40
U13G
w45
W50
W50
U15G
U15G
U15G
w45
U13G
w45
SW
ui7w
U13G
U13G
SW
w45

VIRTUAL
Dist (km) First Name Last Name  Age
3.70 Amy Smith SW
3.85 Frances Lowrie SW
3.50 Zoe Stuart W40
3.49 Carol Massie W55
3.20 Zosia Paddon U15G
3.66 Kirsty O'Brien w35
3.38 Jessica Bullen U15G
3.89 Caitlin Purcell u1i7w
3.50 Aimee Claire  Anderson u1i7w
3.56 Dashka MacDonald U13G
3.58 Katy McGonigal u20w
3.70 Freya Campbell U13G
3.57 Lynn Angely w45
3.53 Caroline Jones W35
3.53 Louise Ross W40
3.46 Tessa Ward W50
3.75 Rachel Murray U15G
3.51 Hayley Brown uirw
3.54 Jessica Hendry U13G
3.50 Lynn Harvey uirw
3.29 Stephane Reid w35
3.70 Ava Beaton U13G
3.45 Ellen Mcmurdo U15G
3.35 Alison Gregory SW
3.20 Gabrielle Paddison U13G
3.42 Leanne Mcintosh W35
3.41 Eileen Maxwell W55
3.11 Amanda Strang w45
2.73 Eilidh Kennedy U15G
3.58 Summer McDonald u1l7w
3.03 Effie Thomson U15G
3.36 Susan Linklater W65
3.23 Alayna McCann U13G
3.40 Paula Boon W50
2.98 Gillian Edwards W35
3.39 Alice Mourao U13G
3.21 Jessica Donnelly U13G
3.26 Lorraine Morrison W40
3.20 Mhairi Gervais W35
3.34 Carole Fortune W55
1
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29th May - 1st June

Pos
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

g

Club

Fraserburgh RC

Dumfries RC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Banchory Stonehaven AC
East Kilbride AC

Giffnock North AAC

Law & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Gala Harriers

Stornoway R & AC

Perth Road Runners
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Peterhead AAC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kinross Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC

Kinross Road Runners
Giffnock North AAC

Law & District AAC

Gala Harriers

sTubDlios

Tot.
13.79
13.78
13.66
13.51
13.49
13.34
13.34
13.28
13.23
13.17
13.14
13.13
13.10
13.07
13.06
12.99
12.53
12.39
12.04
11.84
11.29

Dist (km) First Name
3.76 Duncan
4.10 Jim
3.75 Marty
3.82 Luc
4.12 Jamie
3.88 Alasdair
3.85 Ryan
3.58 Paul
3.64 Archie
3.48 Gerard
3.96 Linton
3.29 Antony
4.26 Mark
2.43 Edward
3.44 Kevin
3.54 Thomas
3.23 Archie
3.28 Paul
3.52 Rob
3.39 Daniel
3.58 David

Last Name
Abernethy
Buchanan
Campbell
Macleod
Clements
Nugent
Kellock
Allan
Hendry
Connelly
Scarborough
Nicoll
Beagrie
Devine
Reith
Burridge
Rogers
Baughan
Crusher
Simpson
Nightingale

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

Age
M50
M55
M45
u13B
SM
u13B
u13B
M45
uU15B
M45
M45
M45
SM
M75
M50
SM
u13B
M50
M55
u13B
M60

Results

15min Teams

Dist (km) First Name
3.56 Callum
3.36 David
3.71 Kenneth
3.74 Cameron
3.76 Calum
3.64 Charlie
3.55 Levi
3.26 Cammy
3.59 Matty
3.34 Sebastian
3.68 Bryan
3.12 Fraser
2.50 Finley
3.75 John
3.33 Andy
3.41 Andrew
3.12 Jack
3.10 Michael
3.50 Matthew
3.39 Cameron
2.59 lain

Last Name
Mutch
Burns
Crawford
Scott
Charters
McAllister
Milligan
Fyffe
Fleming
Nicolson
Jenkins
Passway
Collins
Marshall
Johns
Haddow
Mcinnes
Atkinson
Shaw
Fry
Haldane

Age
M40
M55
M50
U13B
U15B
U13B
u17m
uU13B
uU13B
uU13B
M45
U15B
uU13B
U13B
M45
M65
uU13B
M35
uU13B
u17m
uU13B

Dist (km)
3.35
3.32
3.12
3.00
3.02
3.01
3.15
3.24
3.10
3.24
2.75
341
3.45
3.46
3.19
3.07
3.14
3.02
251
2.60
2.57

First Name
Morag
Gemma
Joni
Lucy
Gracie
Hannah
Rachel
Beth
Gillian
Holly
Caroline
Grace
Susan
Maria
Gillian
Rhoda
Maya
Leigh
Daisy
Lindsay
Karen

Last Name
Thompson
Leadbetter
Lindsay
McLean
Carlin
Sluman
Donnelly
Aitken
Duncan
Maciver
Hogarth
Cook
Strachan
McCabe
Kemp
Yarmahmoudi
Millar
Verdot
Pryor
Wishart
Haldane

Age
W40
W35
SW
U13G
U15G
U13G
u1rw
u1rw
w45
SW
W45
U13G
W45
U13G
W35
W55
U15G
W35
U13G
U13G
W50

VIRTUAL
Dist (km) First Name Last Name  Age
3.12 Alison West W45
3.00 Karen Littlejohn w35
3.08 Shonah Macdonald SW
2.95 Katie Bird U13G
2.59 Madeline Frew U13G
2.81 Caitlin McGeachy U13G
2.79 Rachel Stevenson U13G
3.20 Gemma Patterson W35
2.90 Poppy Lunn U13G
3.11 Abbie Stewart U13G
2.75 Susan Bothwell W60
3.31 Iris Nicoll U13G
2.89 Holly Balloch U13G
3.43 Summer Taggart U13G
3.10 Steph McGregor w35
2.97 Julia McDonald W40
3.04 Nicola Moriarty w45
2.99 Verity Thwaites w35
2.51 Lucy O'Donoghue  U13G
2.46 Susannah Kay U13G
2.55 Charlotte Hendry W40
1
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29th May - 1st June

Place Club
1 Cambuslang Harriers
2 Bellahouston Road Runners
3 Kinross Road Runners

Place Club
1 Gala Harriers
2 Shetland AAC
3 Perth Road Runners
4 Fraserburgh RC
5 Perth Road Runners
6 Bellahouston Road Runners
7 Kinross Road Runners
8 Moray Road Runners
9 Bellahouston Road Runners
10 Perth Road Runners
11 PH Racing Club

Place Club
1 Central AC
2 Stornoway R & AC
3 Cambuslang Harriers
4 Orkney AC

Place Club

1 Giffnock North AAC
2 Giffnock North AAC
3 Giffnock North AAC
4 Gala Harriers
5 Banchory Stonehaven AC
5 Pitreavie AAC
7 Law & District AAC
8 Stornoway R & AC
9 Law & District AAC

10 Pitreavie AAC

L
R
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Total Dist (km) First Name
16.40 4.37 Richard
14.45 4.25 Ronan
14.10 4.12 Martin
Total Dist (km) First Name
15.08 4.00 Colin
14.39 3.81 Norrie
14.32 3.68 Bryan
14.21 3.56 Andrew
14.13 4.08 Ronnie
13.94 3.38 Stuart
13.83 3.33 Andy
13.80 3.76 Simon
13.70 3.71 Kenneth
13.42 4.17 Kevin
13.27 3.37 Malcolm
Total Dist (km) First Name
15.51 4.99 Connor
15.49 4.01 Murray
14.75 3.89 Zack

13.93 3.77 Ewan
Total Dist (km) First Name
14.45 3.50 Matthew
14.42 3.88 Alasdair
13.82 4.03 Oliver
13.70 3.67 Ross
12.84 3.51 Felix

12.84 3.12 Jack

12.63 3.85 Ryan
12.25 2.88 Euan Campbell
11.85 2.70 Ross
11.67 3.26 Cammy

Last Name
Carr

Beale

Hill

Last Name
Brown

Lyall
Jenkins
West

Glen
Brownhill
Johns
MacDonald
Crawford
Rogers
Hammond

Last Name
Bell
MacDonald
Haggerty
Foubister

Last Name
Shaw
Nugent
Bryers
Christie
Crawford
MclInnes
Kellock
Flett
Ferguson

Fyffe

Age
M35
M35
M35

Age
M40
M50
M45
M45
M45
M50
M45
M60
M50
M45
M65

Age

u15B
uUl5B
u15B
uUl5B

Age

u13B
u13B
u13B
u13B
u13B
u13B
u13B
u13B
u13B
u13B

15min Age Teams

Dist (km) First Name

4.36 Alistair
3.54 Thomas
3.10 Michael

Dist (km) First Name

3.86 Simon
3.76 Frank
3.59 Stewart
3.27 Johnny
3.96 Linton
3.31 Tony
3.28 Paul
3.65 Nigel
3.41 Andrew
4.15 David
3.28 Ross

Dist (km) First Name

3.57 Ross
4.00 Charlie
3.82 Finlay
3.59 Cindy

Dist (km) First Name

3.40 Thomas
3.64 Charlie
3.97 Cameron
3.59 Matty
3.38 Noah
3.08 James
3.39 Daniel
2.85 Hector
2.60 Alex
3.23 Archie

Last Name
Campbell
Burridge
Atkinson

Last Name
Adamson
Miller

Reid
Beedie
Scarborough
Breslin
Baughan
Williams
Haddow
Knight
Bennet

Last Name
Lawrie
Morrison
Robb
Mackenzie

Last Name
Reay
McAllister
Harris
Fleming
Yuda
Gordon
Simpson
Neally
Orr
Rogers

Age
SM
SM
M35

Age
M40
M60
M40
M50
M45
M50
M50
M50
M65
M50
M45

Age

uU15B
U158
uU15B
U158

Age

uU13B
uU13B
uU13B
uU13B
uU13B
uU13B
U13B
uU13B
U13B
uU13B

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge II
Results

Dist (km) First Name

4.01 Katie
3.42 Leanne

3.53 Caroline

Dist (km) First Name

3.71 Jennifer
3.46 Jan
3.59 Lou Ella
3.89 Lisa
3.34 Claire
3.72 Emer
3.83 Jillian
3.28 Karen
3.51 Claire
2.75 Susan
3.50 Zoe

Dist (km) First Name

3.75 Amy
3.75 Rachel
3.60 Eva
3.54 Ava

Dist (km) First Name

3.85 Katy
3.70 Amber
3.01 Hannah
3.54 Jessica
3.00 Lucy
3.71 Lily
2.79 Rachel
3.41 Emily
3.32 Jessica
2.75 Eve

Last Name
Bristow
Mcintosh
Jones

Last Name
Forbes
Howard
Cole
Allan
Douglas
Campbell
Gordon
Norvell
Wharton
Bothwell
Stuart

Last Name
Cully
Murray
Ritchie
Luke

Last Name
Donnelly
Wade
Sluman
Hendry
McLean
Simon
Stevenson
Murray
Inglis
McLachlan

Age
Sw

W35
W35

Age
w45
W45
W40
W40
w45
W40
W40
W50
w45
W60
W40

Age

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Age

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

Dist (km) First Name

3.66 Kirsty
3.24 Alice
3.35 Alison

Dist (km) First Name

3.51 Lindsay
3.36 Susan
3.46 Tessa
3.49 Carol
2.75 Caroline
3.53 Louise
3.39 Fiona
3.11 Amanda
3.07 Rhoda
2.35 Louise
3.12 Clare

Dist (km) First Name

3.20 Zosia
3.73 Francesca
3.44 Abbie
3.03 Effie

Dist (km) First Name

3.70 Freya
3.20 Gabrielle
2.81 Caitlin
2.90 Poppy
2.95 Katie
2.93 Laurie
2.60 Lindsay
3.11 Abbie
3.23 Alayna
2.43 Anna

VIRTUAL

Last Name
O'Brien
Howe
Gregory

Last Name
Dun
Linklater
Ward
Massie
Hogarth
Ross
O'Reilly
Strang
Yarmahmoudi
Waywell
Graham

Last Name
Paddon
Greenstock
McClue
Thomson

Last Name
Campbell
Paddison
McGeachy
Lunn

Bird
Hunter
Wishart
Stewart
McCann
Mitchell

o
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Age
W35
SW
SW

Age

W50
W65
W50
W55
W45
W40
W40
W45
W55
W50
W50

Age

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Age

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G



29th May - 1st June

Place Club

1 PH Racing Club

2 Giffnock North AAC

3 Edinburgh AC

4 Gala Harriers

5 Central AC

6 Gala Harriers

7 Central AC

8 Gala Harriers

9 Bellahouston Road Runners
10 Kinross Road Runners
11 Bellahouston Road Runners
12 East Kilbride AC
13 Pitreavie AAC
14 Pitreavie AAC
15 Bellahouston Road Runners
16 Forres Harriers
17 Law & District AAC
18 Pitreavie AAC
19 Forres Harriers
20 Pitreavie AAC
21 Calderglen Harriers
21 Bellahouston Road Runners
23 Bellahouston Road Runners
24 Calderglen Harriers
25 Greenock Glenpark Harriers
26 Law & District AAC
27 Calderglen Harriers
28 Bellahouston Road Runners
29 Lothian RC
30 Calderglen Harriers
31 Kinross Road Runners
32 Greenock Glenpark Harriers
33 Dundee Road Runners AC

]

4J STuDIOS

Total
30.05
29.73
29.63
28.21
27.99
27.05
26.98
26.87
26.42
26.22
26.19
26.12
25.73
25.27
25.21
25.12
25.03
24.89
24.88
24.84
24.78
24.78
24.75
24.68
24.67
24.64
24.57
24.55
24.28
23.50
22.96
22.85
21.22

Dist (km) First Name

7.33 Graham
8.14 David
7.16 Steve
6.57 Fraser
6.20 Allan
7.35 Neil
7.18 Jens
7.65 Tim
6.61 Richard
8.21 Allan
6.38 Brian
6.54 Michael
7.23 Ben
6.71 Gavin
6.65 Gavin
6.78 Lindsay
6.60 Mark
6.27 Scott
6.07 Paul
6.31 Andrew
5.45 Gordon
6.74 Stuart
6.93 Allon
6.18 Kenny
6.57 Stephen
8.64 Darran
6.12 Edward
7.06 Ross
7.25 Don
6.43 Jim
5.57 David
6.87 John
5.06 Brian

Last Name
Mclinnes
Shaw
Ingledew
Rankine
Gall
Christie
Subke
Darlow
Leyton
Kemp
Young
Carlin
Fraser
Major
McGowan
Grant
Milligan
Walker
Hughes
Miller
Mclnally
Telfer
Galbraith
Leinster
Reid
Muir
Reid
McGeoch
Myles
Mearns
Houston
McKee
Dunbar

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge I

Age
M35
M45
M55
M50
M60
M50
M45
M40
M45
M40
M55
M40
SM

M35
M40
M55
M45
M35
M50
M35
M50
M45
M60
M60
M45
M40
M55
M40
M50
M55
M70
M55
M65

Results

30min Teams

Dist (km) First Name

7.08 Ed
7.97 Jordan
7.08 Malcolm
6.53 Anthony
6.12 Alastair
6.74 lain
7.01 Donald
7.42 lan
6.56 Kenny
6.50 John
5.92 Robert
5.96 Alan
7.04 John
6.65 Tom
6.63 Martin
6.66 David
6.53 Martin
6.10 Bryan
5.65 Cliff
6.31 Campbell
5.06 Russell
6.65 Andrew
6.83 Martin
6.13 Richard
6.56 Stuart
6.69 Richard
5.56 David
6.99 Tom
4.71 David
6.37 William
5.40 Geoff
6.59 Ross
3.04 Grant

Last Name
Norton
Orr

Parry
Lunn
Cunningham
Buckley
Shaw
Maxwell
Angove
Boyle
Boag
Baxter
Cotton
Sludden
White
Spencer
Kay
Coggane
Shardalow
Blair
Couper
Tomlinson
Murphy
Lawton
Clark
Beattie
Searil
Ferris
Findlay
Buchanan
Bilton
Neilson
Whytock

Age
M65
SM
M45
M50
M50
SM
M50
M60
M35
M60
M55
M40
M45
M50
M45
ui7m
M40
M40
M60
M45
M55
M35
M45
M45
M40
M35
M65
M50
M45
M65
M65
M40
M50

Dist (km) First Name

8.01 Kristin
7.03 Shona
7.89 Chloe
7.83 Kirstin
8.09 Jennifer
6.74 Lizzie
7.10 Claire
6.11 Jocelyn
6.71 Isla
5.81 Lucy
7.06 Ann
6.97 Kelly
5.91 Pamela
5.99 Lauren
6.04 Madeline
6.31 Jackie
6.09 Nina
6.35 Kirstyn
6.72 Jessica
6.13 Leona
7.26 Julie
5.72 Roz
5.54 Sarah
6.37 Frances
6.19 Deb
4.83 Vicky
6.47 Claire
5.25 Catherine
6.20 Andrea
5.54 Morgan
6.06 Ann
4.92 Eileen
6.98 Elaine

Last Name
Lownie
Donnelly
Cox
Maxwell
Wetton
Macleish
Houston
Richard
Mclintosh
Fraser
Robin
Baillie
Pattison
Gordon
Smillie
Nicol

Fyfe
Suttie
Haworth
Doherty
Beveridge
Wilson
Edgar
Ferguson
McKenzie
Harrison
McSorley
Allan
Seabrook
Beaton
Malcolm
Stevenson
Omand

Age
W35
W50
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
W35
W60
SwW
W40
W40
W40
W65
W35
w45
W55
ui7w
SwW
SwW
W40
W35
W50
SwW
W55
W50
W40
SwW
SwW
w45
Sw
W55
W50
SwW

Dist (km) First Name

7.63 Julie
6.59 Claire
7.50 Jayne
7.28 Julia
7.58 Catriona
6.22 Angela
5.69 Alison
5.69 Eileen
6.54 Lynne
5.70 Valerie
6.83 Katie
6.65 Kay
5.55 Lesley
5.92 Michelle
5.89 Susan
5.37 Anne
5.81 Jennifer
6.17 Morna
6.44 Carrie-Ann
6.09 Carole
7.01 Karen
5.67 Anne
5.45 Elizabeth
6.00 Julie
5.35 Heather
4.48 Margaret
6.42 Alison
5.25 Louise
6.12 Judith
5.16 Lorraine
5.93 Gillian
4.47 Charlotte
6.14 Jane

VIRTUAL

Last Name
Menzies
Culley
Nisbet
Johnstone
Buchanan
Jewitt
Curry
Nicol
Hamilton
Findlay
Mathieson
Conneff
Mealing
Murphy
Wilson
Docherty
Beattie
Fleming
Ward
Bruce
Allen
Campbell
Hughes
Thomson
Lafferty
Newell
Lessells
McNicol
Thomson
Buchanan
Lopez
McKay
Dunlop

®
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Age
W45
W40

W45
Sw

W45
W50
W50
W40
W55
W45
W40
W40
W40
W40
W75
W35
W65
W40
W40
W35
W40
W55
W40
W40
Sw

W35
W35
W45
W40
W55
W65
W35



VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il
29th May - 1st June Results VIRTUAL
30min Age Teams

Place Club Total Dist (km) First Name Last Name Age Dist (km) First Name Last Name Age Dist (km) First Name Last Name Age Dist (km) First Name Last Name Age
1 Calderglen Harriers 27.71 6.97 Callum Wright SM 6.47 Andrew Buchanan M35 7.26 Julie Beveridge W35 7.01 Karen Allen W35
2 Bellahouston Road Runners 26.14 7.24 Chris Allan SM 6.65 Andrew Tomlinson M35 6.71 Isla Mclintosh SW 5.54 Sarah Edgar SW
3 Bellahouston Road Runners 25.38 7.60 Simon Wells M35 7.28 James McGreevy M35 5.25 Catherine Allan SW 5.25 Louise McNicol W35
4 Pitreavie AAC 25.36 6.71 Gavin Major M35 6.31 Andrew Miller M35 6.35 Kirstyn Suttie SW 5.99 Lauren Gordon W35

Place Club Total Dist (km) First Name Last Name Age Dist (km) First Name Last Name Age Dist (km) First Name Last Name Age Dist (km) First Name Last Name Age
1 Giffnock North AAC 29.43 8.14 David Shaw M45 7.67 Scott Wilson M45 7.03 Shona Donnelly W50 6.59 Claire Culley W40
2 Gala Harriers 26.41 6.53 Anthony Lunn M50 6.38 William McCulloch M60 7.28 Julia Johnstone w45 6.22 Angela Jewitt w45
3 Bellahouston Road Runners 26.36 6.61 Richard Leyton M45 6.38 Brian Young M55 6.83 Katie Mathieson w45 6.54 Lynne Hamilton W40
4 Kinross Road Runners 26.22 8.21 Allan Kemp M40 6.50 John Boyle M60 5.81 Lucy Fraser W40 5.70 Valerie Findlay W55
5 Ferranti AAC 26.07 7.62 Paul Caban M55 6.27 Grant Sellar M55 6.17 Julia Drewer W40 6.01 Alison Arnold w45
6 Pitreavie AAC 25.86 7.36 Graeme Downie M45 7.04 John Cotton M45 5.91 Pamela Pattison W65 5.55 Lesley Mealing W40
7 Gala Harriers 25.72 7.35 Neil Christie M50 6.57 Fraser Rankine M50 6.11 Jocelyn Richard W60 5.69 Eileen Nicol W50
8 Forres Harriers 25.60 6.78 Lindsay Grant M55 6.07 Paul Hughes M50 6.44 Carrie-Ann Ward W40 6.31 Jackie Nicol W55
9 East Kilbride AC 25.48 5.96 Alan Baxter M40 5.90 Colin Frew M45 6.97 Kelly Baillie W40 6.65 Kay Conneff W40

10 Bellahouston Road Runners 25.21 6.65 Gavin McGowan M40 6.63 Martin White M45 6.04 Madeline Smillie w45 5.89 Susan Wilson W40
11 Pitreavie AAC 24.97 6.65 Tom Sludden M50 6.31 Campbell Blair M45 6.09 Carole Bruce W40 5.92 Michelle Murphy W40
12 Bellahouston Road Runners 24.96 6.83 Martin Murphy M45 6.74 Stuart Telfer M45 5.72 Roz Wilson W50 5.67 Anne Campbell W40
13 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 24.30 6.56 Stuart Clark M40 6.20 ERIC LINDSAY M45 6.19 Deb McKenzie W50 5.35 Heather Lafferty W40
14 Lothian RC 24.28 7.25 Don Myles M50 4.71 David Findlay M45 6.20 Andrea Seabrook w45 6.12 Judith Thomson w45
15 Pitreavie AAC 23.84 6.10 Bryan Coggane M40 5.44 Huw Thomas M55 6.17 Morna Fleming W65 6.13 Leona Doherty W40
16 Bellahouston Road Runners 23.74 6.99 Tom Ferris M50 6.93 Allon Galbraith M60 5.45 Elizabeth Hughes W55 4.37 Carla Telfer w45
17 Central AC 23.47 6.20 Allan Gall M60 6.12 Alastair Cunningham M50 5.69 Alison Curry W50 5.46 Linda Cunningham W50
18 Kinross Road Runners 22.96 5.57 David Houston M70 5.40 Geoff Bilton M65 6.06 Ann Malcolm W55 5.93 Gillian Lopez W55
19 Calderglen Harriers 22.88 5.45 Gordon Mclnally M50 5.06 Russell Couper M55 6.37 Frances Ferguson W55 6.00 Julie Thomson W40
20 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 22.55 6.59 Ross Neilson M40 6.57 Stephen Reid M45 4.92 Eileen Stevenson W50 4.47 Charlotte McKay W65
21 Calderglen Harriers 21.47 6.12 Edward Reid M55 5.56 David Searril M65 5.16 Lorraine Buchanan W40 4.63 Ruth Kelly W50
22 Bellahouston Road Runners 21.15 5.92 Robert Boag M55 2.87 Cormack Smith M55 5.30 Stephanie Rudd w45 7.06 Ann Robin W40
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name

JH

4HJ STUDIOS

4.99 Connor
4,98 Christian
4.82 Corey
4.80 Ross J
4,76 Andrew
4,76 Max
4.74 Peter
4,73 Michael
4.59 Leon
4.56 Cameron
4.55 Keith
4,55 Callum
4.55 Dylan
4.55 Angus
4.54 Jon
4,53 Hamish
4.50 David
4.50 Ryan
4.49 Nicholas
4.47 Callan
4.45 lain
4.43 Stephen
4.42 Duncan
4.41 Robert
4.40 lain
4.38 Brogan
4.37 Richard
4.36 Alistair
4.32 Michael
4.32 Gareth
4.31 lain
4.31 Bruce
4.30 Kevin
4.30 David
4.30 Josh
4.29 Matthew
4.28 Gary
4.27 Jonathon
4.26 Eddie
4.26 Mark
4.25 Ronan
4.25 Caleb
4.25 Sarah
4.23 Craig
4.22 Philip
4.22 Ben
4.21 Martin
4.20 Craig
4.20 Michael
4.18 Scott
4.18 Freya
4.18 Sam

Results

15min Full
Last Name Age
Bell uUl5B
Graham U20M
Campbell uis5B
Whitelaw U20M
Thomson Uil7m
Abernethy U20M
Bradshaw Uui7mMm
Wright SM
Johnson M40
Green ui5B
Mclintyre M35
Hunter SM
Daunt Ul3B
Wright Ul5B
Hammerman M40
McKay Ul5B
Wright M40
Donnelly U20M
Gemmell M45
Hogarth Ul7m
Carroll M40
Wylie M45
Ryan M50
Sellar M45
Macdonald SM
Wallace SW
Carr M35
Campbell SM
Cross M35
Jenkins M50
McDonald M35
Carse M40
Riddell M35
Scott M40
Law Ul7M
Stewart Uil7m
Pirie M45
Downey Ul5B
Torrie M50
Beagrie SM
Beale M35
McLeod Ul15B
Tait Uu20w
Paterson SM
Holden M40
Kinninmonth SM
Butcher M40
Moar M35
Ross M35
Strachan M45
Murdoch Ul3G
Grivell Uui7Mm

Club

Central AC

Lasswade AC

Team East Lothian AC
Glasgow School of Sport
PH Racing Club
Fraserburgh RC
Inverclyde AC

Central AC

Edinburgh AC

Giffnock North AAC
Fraserburgh RC
Inverclyde AC
Edinburgh AC

Team East Lothian AC
Inverclyde AC
Aberdeen AAC

Hunters Bog Trotters
Cambuslang Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Cambuslang Harriers
Perth Road Runners
PH Racing Club
Edinburgh AC

London Heathside
Cambuslang Harriers
Cambuslang Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Moray Road Runners
Cambuslang Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Perth Road Runners
Kinross Road Runners
Inverclyde AC

Glasgow School of Sport
PH Racing Club
Kilmarnock Harriers & AC
Perth Road Runners
Peterhead AAC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC
Lasswade AC

PH Racing Club
Harmeny AC

Fife AC

PH Racing Club
Orkney AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Kinross Road Runners
Stockport Harriers
Central AC

VIRTUAL

T
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name

53
54
55
55
57
57
59
59
59
62
62
62
65
65
67
67
67
70
71
71
73
74
74
74
77
78
78
80
80
80
80
84
84
84
87
88
88
88
91
91
91
91
95
95
97
97
97
100
100

4HJ STUDIOS

JH

4,17 Kevin
4.16 Sam
4.15 David
4.15 Brodie
4.14 Edward
4,14 Lewis
4.12 Martin
4,12 Calum
4,12 Jamie
4.11 Norman
4.11 Brian
4.11 Oscar
4,10 Jim
4.10 Innes
4.08 E

4.08 Ronnie
4.08 Gayle
4.07 Robbie
4.06 Steven
4.06 Matt
4.05 Kirsty
4.03 Aaron
4.03 Oliver
4.03 Alastair
4.02 Ed
4.01 Katie
4.01 Murray
4.00 Colin
4.00 Fraser
4.00 Charlie
4.00 Jill
3.99 Geoff
3.99 Chloe
3.99 Zico
3.98 Colin
3.97 Michael
3.97 Tom
3.97 Cameron
3.96 Linton
3.96 Irvine
3.96 Finlay
3.96 Cameron
3.95 Glen
3.95 Mhairi
3.94 lain
3.94 Alan
3.94 Stan
3.93 Sandy
3.93 Ruairidh

Results

15min Full
Last Name Age
Rogers M45
McCarthy ui3B
Knight M50
Aitken Ul7m
Stewart M60
Hainey Ui7m
Hill M35
Meston SM
Clements SM
Ferguson M35
Thomson SM
Logan Ul5B
Buchanan M55
Wright Ul3B
WARNER M40
Glen M45
Lindsay SW
Welsh Ul15B
Phillips M40
Newton M45
Purcell ul7w
Middleton Ul3B
Bryers u13B
Scott uUi5B
Dunbar M40
Bristow SW
MacDonald uUl5B
Brown M40
Mclintyre u13B
Morrison Ul15B
Smylie W40
Main M45
Simpson SW
Field Ul3B
Wylie M45
Lindsay M35
McWilliam M45
Harris Ul3B
Scarborough M45
Welsh Ul3B
Rae uUl3B
Rankine Ul15B
Chalmers M40
Arnott uil7zw
Robertson M40
Digweed M40
MacKenzie M55
Gardner M45
Williams Ul5B

Club

Perth Road Runners
Cambuslang Harriers
Perth Road Runners
Cambuslang Harriers
Cambuslang Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Kinross Road Runners
Portobello RC

East Kilbride AC
Stornoway R & AC
Airdrie Harriers

Law & District AAC
Dumfries RC

Team East Lothian AC
Garioch Road Runners
Perth Road Runners
PH Racing Club
Teviotdale Harriers
Airdrie Harriers
Kinross Road Runners
Aberdeen AAC

Central AC

Giffnock North AAC
Lasswade AC

Moray Road Runners
Cambuslang Harriers
Stornoway R & AC
Gala Harriers

Ayr Seaforth AC
Stornoway R & AC
Giffnock North AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Gala Harriers

Giffnock North AAC
PH Racing Club
Inverness Harriers AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Perth Road Runners
Teviotdale Harriers
Aberdeen AAC

Gala Harriers
Newburgh Dunes RC
Corstorphine AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Cambuslang Harriers

VIRTUAL
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Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 13

Corstorphine AAC
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name

102
103
103
103
106
106
106
109
109
109
109
113
113
113
116
116
118
118
118
121
121
121
121
121
126
127
128
128
128
128
132
132
132
135
135
137
138
138
140
140
140
140
144
144
144
144
144
144
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

4HJ STUDIOS

JH

3.92 Stuart
3.91 Garry
3.91 Finlay
3.91 Jaden
3.90 Gerard
3.90 David
3.90 Aaron
3.89 Alan
3.89 Zack
3.89 Caitlin
3.89 Lisa
3.88 Stephen
3.88 Alasdair
3.88 Caitlyn
3.87 Allan
3.87 Hannah
3.86 Paul
3.86 Simon
3.86 Craig
3.85 Talat
3.85 Frances
3.85 Matthew
3.85 Ryan
3.85 Katy
3.84 Colin
3.83 lillian
3.82 James
3.82 Luc
3.82 Kyla
3.82 Finlay
3.81 David
3.81 Norrie
3.81 Millie
3.80 Kevin
3.80 Charles
3.79 Stewart
3.78 Alastair
3.78 Joshua
3.77 Andrew
3.77 Ewan
3.77 Kirstin
3.77 Abi
3.76 Duncan
3.76 Frank
3.76 Andrew
3.76 Simon
3.76 Calum
3.76 Megan
3.75 Marty
3.75 Gavin
3.75 Craig
3.75 John
3.75 Rachel
3.75 Amy
3.75 Morven

Results
15min Full

Last Name Age
Borthwick Ui5B
Munro M35
McKay Ul3B
Lenny ul7w
Scullion M50
Eckersley M55
Bennet Uil7m
Cockburn M55
Haggerty uisB
Purcell uli7rw
Allan W40
Hanley SM
Nugent Ul3B
Christie Ul15G
Bartlet M45
Taylor U15G
Anderson M35
Adamson M40
Cherrie Ui5B
Aidi M35
Lowrie SW
Fox Ul3B
Kellock Ul3B
Donnelly Ul3G
Hall M50
Gordon W40
Shepherd M40
Macleod Ul3B
Mcmurdo Ul13G
Robb Ul5B
Morton M40
Lyall M50
McClelland-Brooks U13G
Queenan M45
Graham-Marr M60
McAllister SM
Dunlop M65
Kennedy u13B
Macaskill Ul13B
Foubister Ul15B
Grant Ul15G
Hammerman uil7w
Abernethy M50
Miller M60
Law M60
MacDonald M60
Charters Ul5B
Wright W45
Campbell M45
Morris SM
Moriarty SM
Marshall Ul3B
Murray U15G
Cully U15G
Hubbard ul7w

VIRTUAL
Club Pos
Garscube Harriers 15
Shetland AAC 12
Aberdeen AAC 11
Fife AC 3
Bellahouston Road Runners 5
Central AC 3
PH Racing Club 9
PH Racing Club 4
Cambuslang Harriers 16
Aberdeen AAC 4
Fraserburgh RC 2
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 11
Giffnock North AAC 12
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1
Newburgh Dunes RC 14
Ellon AAC 2
Newburgh Dunes RC 13
Gala Harriers 16
Law & District AAC 17
Central AC 14
Giffnock North AAC 5
Shettleston Harriers 13
Law & District AAC 13
Giffnock North AAC 2
Forres Harriers 6
Kinross Road Runners 3
Bellahouston Road Runners 17
Banchory Stonehaven AC 15
Stornoway R & AC 3
Cambuslang Harriers 18
Fife AC 18
Shetland AAC 7
Glasgow School of Sport 4
Bellahouston Road Runners 15
Central AC 2
Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 12
Stornoway R & AC 1
Central AC 16
Stornoway R & AC 17
Orkney AC 19
Aberdeen AAC 3
Inverclyde AC 5
Fraserburgh RC 8
Shetland AAC 3
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 3
Moray Road Runners 3

East Kilbride AC 20
Hunters Bog Trotters 1
Bellahouston Road Runners 16
Newburgh Dunes RC 13
Pitreavie AAC 13
Haddington RC 18
Stornoway R & AC 4
Central AC 4
Ayr Seaforth AC 6
v
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name

157
158
158
158
158
162
162
164
164
164
164
164
164
170
170
170
170
174
174
174
177
177
177
177
181
182
182
184
184
184
187
187
187
190
191
191
193
194
195
195
195
195
199
199
199
199
199
199
199

-
J

4HJ STUDIOS

=

3.74 Cameron
3.73 David
3.73 Alexander
3.73 Michael
3.73 Francesca
3.72 Allan
3.72 Emer
3.71 Kenneth
3.71 Aaron
3.71 Nell
3.71 Lily
3.71 Jennifer
3.71 Not
3.70 Amy
3.70 Freya
3.70 Ava
3.70 Amber
3.69 Michael
3.69 Michael
3.69 Olivia
3.68 Bryan
3.68 Finn
3.68 Jonathan
3.68 Angela
3.67 Ross
3.66 Caleb
3.66 Kirsty
3.65 Craig
3.65 Bryan
3.65 Nigel
3.64 Charlie
3.64 Jessica
3.64 Archie
3.63 Stuart
3.62 Eily
3.62 Not
3.61 Olivia
3.60 Eva
3.59 Stewart
3.59 Matty
3.59 Cindy
3.59 Lou Ella
3.58 David
3.58 Paul
3.58 James
3.58 David
3.58 Amiya
3.58 Summer
3.58 Katy

Results

15min Full
Last Name Age
Scott ul3B
Scott M40
Milne M55
Bishenden Ul3B
Greenstock U15G
Morrison M45
Campbell W40
Crawford M50
Glendinning ui3B
McGregor Ul3G
Simon Ul3G
Forbes W45
Entered X
Smith sSwW
Campbell U13G
Beaton Ul13G
Wade Ul13G
Royden M50
Mitchell M50
Robbins Ul13G
Jenkins M45
Aberdein Ul3B
Hunter Ul3B
Sandilands W45
Christie Ul3B
MacLeod Ul15B
O'Brien W35
Stewart M45
Mills M50
Williams M50
McAllister Ul3B
Taylor Ul3G
Hendry Ul5B
Kelly M45
Sinclair Ul3G
Entered X
Meikle Ul15G
Ritchie U15G
Reid M40
Fleming u13B
Mackenzie Ui5B
Cole W40
Scott M40
Allan M45
McLaughlin M55
Nightingale M60
Patel U15G
McDonald ulirw
McGonigal u20w

Club

Banchory Stonehaven AC
Lasswade AC

Central AC

Forres Harriers

Stornoway R & AC
Stornoway R & AC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Gala Harriers

North Ayrshire AC
Pitreavie AAC

Gala Harriers

X

Lasswade AC

Giffnock North AAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Dundee Road Runners AC
Dundee Road Runners AC
Team East Lothian AC
Perth Road Runners
Orkney AC

East Kilbride AC

Carnegie Harriers

Gala Harriers

Inverness Harriers AAC
Cambuslang Harriers
Harmeny AC

Garioch Road Runners
Moray Road Runners
Giffnock North AAC
Edinburgh AC

Gala Harriers

VIRTUAL

Pos
19
19

B N = [N)
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Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 20

Musselburgh & District AC 12
X 2
Lasswade AC 7
Cambuslang Harriers 8
Perth Road Runners 20
Gala Harriers 26
Orkney AC 23
Perth Road Runners 5
Cambuslang Harriers 21
Pitreavie AAC 21
Cambuslang Harriers 6
Gala Harriers 6
Garscube Harriers 9
Garscube Harriers 7
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2
v
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name

206
206
206
206
210
210
210
213
213
215
215
215
215
219
219
221
221
223
223
223
223
223
228
228
228
228
228
228
234
234
234
234
234
234
240
240
242
242
242
242
242
247
247
247
247

-
J

4HJ STUDIOS

=

3.57 Ross
3.57 Rose
3.57 Petra
3.57 Lynn
3.56 Callum
3.56 Andrew
3.56 Dashka
3.55 Robert
3.55 Levi
3.54 Thomas
3.54 Jocelyn
3.54 Jessica
3.54 Ava
3.53 Caroline
3.53 Louise
3.52 Rob
3.52 Liam
3.51 Ade
3.51 Felix
3.51 Hayley
3.51 Claire
3.51 Lindsay
3.50 Daniel
3.50 Matthew
3.50 Lynn
3.50 Aimee Claire
3.50 Anna
3.50 Zoe
3.49 Rachel
3.49 Annie
3.49 Abby
3.49 Katie
3.49 Susan
3.49 Carol
3.48 Gerard
3.48 Graham
3.46 Robin
3.46 Katie
3.46 Maria
3.46 Jan
3.46 Tessa
3.45 Stuart
3.45 Ellen
3.45 Louise
3.45 Susan

Results

15min Full
Last Name Age
Lawrie Ui5B
Ryan ul7rw
Hampton W35
Angely W45
Mutch M40
West M45
MacDonald Ul13G
Bruce M50
Milligan Ui7m
Burridge SM
Moar SW
Hendry Ul3G
Luke U15G
Jones W35
Ross W40
Crusher M55
Kane Ul3B
Kearns M60
Crawford Ul3B
Brown uil7zw
Wharton W45
Dun W50
O'Connell M50
Shaw Ul3B
Harvey ul7rw
Anderson uli7rw
Saunders ui7rw
Stuart W40
Kline SW
Mclean U13G
Farquhar Ul3G
Slimon U15G
McRitchie W45
Massie W55
Connelly M45
Laing M60
McAuslan M55
Hedges U13G
McCabe Ul13G
Howard W45
Ward W50
Duncan Ul3B
Mcmurdo U15G
Provan W40
Strachan W45

VIRTUAL
Club Pos
Central AC 24
Perth Strathtay Harriers 8
Metro Aberdeen RRC 2
Cambuslang Harriers 4
Fraserburgh RC 22
Fraserburgh RC 22
Edinburgh AC 13
Moray Road Runners 14
Law & District AAC 10
Bellahouston Road Runners 15
Edinburgh AC 7
Gala Harriers 14
Orkney AC 10
Kinross Road Runners 3
Bellahouston Road Runners 6
Giffnock North AAC 7
Inverclyde AC 27
Garscube Harriers 7
Banchory Stonehaven AC 28
Fife AC 9
Bellahouston Road Runners 5
Gala Harriers 1
Cambuslang Harriers 15
Giffnock North AAC 29
Pitreavie AAC 10
Glasgow School of Sport 10
Perth Strathtay Harriers 10
PH Racing Club 7
Edinburgh AC 8
Glasgow School of Sport 15
Aberdeen AAC 15
Highland Hill Runners 11
Forres Harriers 6
Fraserburgh RC 1
Stornoway R & AC 23
Inverness Harriers AAC 8
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 8
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 17
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 17
Shetland AAC 7
Perth Road Runners 2
Perth Strathtay Harriers 30
Stornoway R & AC 12
Fife AC 8
Peterhead AAC 8
v
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29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name

251
251
251
251
251
256
256
258
258
260
260
260
260
260
265
265
265
268
268
268
268
272
272
272
272
272
272
278
278
278
278
278
283
283
283
283
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
295
295
295
295
295
295
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3.44 Martyn
3.44 Kevin
3.44 Kevin

3.44 lona Stroma

3.44 Abbie
3.43 Summer
3.43 Erin
3.42 Quintin
3.42 Leanne
3.41 Andrew
3.41 Emily
3.41 Grace
3.41 Leanne
3.41 Eileen
3.40 Thomas
3.40 Ben
3.40 Paula
3.39 Daniel
3.39 Alice
3.39 Cameron
3.39 Fiona
3.38 Andrew
3.38 Stuart
3.38 Gary
3.38 Noah
3.38 Sophie
3.38 Jessica
3.37 David
3.37 Malcolm
3.37 Isaac
3.37 Sarah
3.37 Sharyn
3.36 David
3.36 Isla
3.36 Donna
3.36 Susan
3.35 Robert
3.35 Alison
3.35 Caris
3.35 Findlay
3.35 Lewis
3.35 Millie
3.35 Kenzie
3.35 Morag
3.34 Alan
3.34 Sebastian
3.34 Megan
3.34 Lisa
3.34 Claire
3.34 Carole

Results
15min Full

Last Name Age
Phillips M35
Reith M50
Smith M60
Hubbard Ul13G
McClue U15G
Taggart Ul3G
McEleny U13G
Chalmers M45
Mcintosh W35
Haddow M65
Murray U13G
Cook Ul13G
Calder W35
Maxwell W55
Reay Ul3B
Gerrard Ul3B
Boon W50
Simpson Ul3B
Mourao Ul3G
Fry Ul7m
O'Reilly W40
Mostyn M40
Brownhill M50
Macfadyen M50
Yuda Ul3B
McGinty Ul13G
Bullen Ul15G
Stirling M45
Hammond M65
Stevenson Ul3B
Taylor Ul3G
Ramage W55
Burns M55
Donnelly Ul3G
Campbell W40
Linklater W65
Gordon M50
Gregory SW
Strachan sSwW
Pryor Ul5B
Vick Uil5B
Urquhart U15G
Macintosh U15G
Thompson W40
Strang M45
Nicolson Ul3B
McKay U13G
Dalgliesh W45
Douglas w45
Fortune W55

VIRTUAL
Club Pos
Newburgh Dunes RC 15
Kinross Road Runners 16
Bellahouston Harriers 9
Ayr Seaforth AC 19
Cambuslang Harriers 13
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 20
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 20
Metro Aberdeen RRC 24
Bellahouston Road Runners 4
Bellahouston Road Runners 2
Stornoway R & AC 22
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 22
Edinburgh AC 5
Gala Harriers 2
Giffnock North AAC 31
Inverclyde AC 31
Forres Harriers 3
Law & District AAC 33
Corstorphine AAC 24
Law & District AAC 11
Kinross Road Runners 9
Giffnock North AAC 23
Bellahouston Road Runners 17
Forres Harriers 17
Banchory Stonehaven AC 34
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 25
Team East Lothian AC 14
Cambuslang Harriers 25
PH Racing Club 3
Team East Lothian AC 35
Ellon AAC 26
Edinburgh AC 3
Dumfries RC 9
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 27
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 10
Shetland AAC 1
Dumfries RC 19
Kinross Road Runners 9
Newburgh Dunes RC 9
Giffnock North AAC 25
North Ayrshire AC 25
Ellon AAC 15
Clydesdale Harriers 15
Fraserburgh RC 11
Motherwell AC 26
Stornoway R & AC 36
Edinburgh AC 28
Gala Harriers 9
Perth Road Runners 9
Gala Harriers 4
v
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29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name

301
301
301
301
305
305
307
307
309
309
311
311
311
314
314
314
314
318
318
320
320
322
322
322
325
325
325
328
328
328
328
332
332
334
335
335
335
335
335
335
341
341
341
344
344
344
347
348
349
349
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3.33 Stephen
3.33 Andy
3.33 Archie
3.33 Eloise
3.32 Jessica
3.32 Gemma
3.31 Tony
3.31 lIris
3.30 Chloe
3.30 Sophie
3.29 Antony
3.29 Ryan
3.29 Stephane
3.28 Ross
3.28 Paul
3.28 Karen
3.28 Jeanette
3.27 Johnny
3.27 Stephen
3.26 Cammy
3.26 Lorraine
3.25 lan
3.25 lain
3.25 Beth
3.24 Alice
3.24 Holly
3.24 Beth
3.23 Gordon
3.23 Archie
3.23 Alayna
3.23 Matilda
3.22 Millie
3.22 Ryan
3.21 Jessica
3.20 Russell
3.20 Gabrielle
3.20 Isabella
3.20 Zosia
3.20 Gemma
3.20 Mhairi
3.19 Philip
3.19 David
3.19 Gillian
3.18 Gordon
3.18 Naideen
3.18 Matthew
3.17 Abby
3.16 Finlay
3.15 Rachel
3.15 Susan

Results

15min Full
Last Name Age
Walker M40
Johns M45
Lynch ui3B
Scott Ul13G
Inglis U13G
Leadbetter W35
Breslin M50
Nicoll Ul13G
Davies Ul3G
Campbell U15G
Nicoll M45
Christie M50
Reid W35
Bennet M45
Baughan M50
Norvell W50
Craig W70
Beedie M50
Bell M65
Fyffe Ul3B
Morrison W40
Sutcliffe M60
Matheson Ul3B
Trainer U15G
Howe SW
Maciver SW
Aitken uil7w
Appelbe M40
Rogers Ul3B
McCann U13G
Brockley u13G
Newall U13G
Curran Ul5B
Donnelly Ul3G
Cannon M35
Paddison U13G
Passway Ul3G
Paddon U15G
Patterson W35
Gervais W35
Owens M60
Craig SM
Kemp W35
Orr M40
Dailly U13G
Mair Ul15B
Docherty U13G
Macleod Ul3B
Donnelly ul7w
Ross W50

Club

Cambuslang Harriers
Kinross Road Runners
Harmeny AC

Lasswade AC

Law & District AAC
Dumfries RC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Newburgh Dunes RC

Perth Road Runners

PH Racing Club

Kinross Road Runners
Moray Road Runners
Springburn Harriers
Fraserburgh RC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC

Stornoway R & AC

Orkney AC

Stornoway R & AC
Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Stornoway R & AC

Pitreavie AAC

Central AC

Pitreavie AAC

Law & District AAC

Annan & District AC
Springburn Harriers

Nairn Area AAC

VIRTUAL

Pos
24
27
37
29
30

6
20
31
32
17
28
21

7
29
22

4

1
23

4
38
12
10
39
18
11
11
13
25
40
33
33
35
27

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 36

Newburgh Dunes RC 16
Giffnock North AAC 37
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 37
Central AC 19
Pitreavie AAC 8
Bellahouston Road Runners 8
Garioch Road Runners 11
Bellahouston Harriers 16
Kinross Road Runners 10
Garioch Road Runners 26
North Ayrshire AC 39
Banchory Stonehaven AC 28
North Ayrshire AC 40
Stornoway R & AC 41
Law & District AAC 14
Harmeny AC 5
v
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29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name

351
351
353
354
354
354
354
354
354
360
360
360
363
363
363
366
367
367
369
370
371
371
373
373
375
376
376
378
378
380
380
380
383
383
385
386
386
388
388
390
391
392
393
393
393
396
397
398
398
398
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3.14 Maya
3.14 Ros
3.13 Andrei
3.12 Joni
3.12 Martin
3.12 Jack
3.12 Fraser
3.12 Alison
3.12 Clare
3.11 Donald
3.11 Abbie
3.11 Amanda
3.10 Michael
3.10 Steph
3.10 Gillian
3.09 Harriet
3.08 Shonah
3.08 James
3.07 Rhoda
3.06 Alan
3.05 Euan
3.05 Moraig
3.04 Madeline
3.04 Nicola
3.03 Effie
3.02 Gracie
3.02 Leigh
3.01 Elson
3.01 Hannah
3.00 Lucy
3.00 Karen
3.00 Clare
2.99 Millie
2.99 Verity
2.98 Gillian
2.97 Finn
2.97 Julia
2.95 Katie
2.95 Isla
2.94 Susan
2.93 Laurie
2.91 Skye
2.90 Poppy
2.90 Lucie
2.90 Michaela
2.89 Holly

2.88 Euan Campbell

2.87 Daniel
2.87 Ellie
2.87 Julia

Results
15min Full

Last Name Age
Millar U15G
Wright W55
Bordeianu M40
Lindsay SW
Rolfe Ul13B
Mclnnes Ul3B
Passway Ul5B
West W45
Graham W50
Macaskill M45
Stewart Ul3G
Strang W45
Atkinson M35
McGregor W35
Duncan W45
Shaw sSwW
Macdonald sSwW
Gordon Ul3B
Yarmahmoudi W55
Bothwell M60
Green Ul3B
Lyall W50
McGregor u13G
Moriarty W45
Thomson Ul15G
Carlin U15G
Verdot W35
Mourao M45
Sluman Ul3G
McLean U13G
Littlejohn W35
Nicholas W50
Robertson Ul13G
Thwaites W35
Edwards W35
Johnston Ul3B
McDonald W40
Bird Ul13G
Craig W50
Stevenson W45
Hunter Ul3G
Foster Ui15G
Lunn Ul3G
Mills U15G
Muir W40
Balloch U13G
Flett Ul3B
Gray Ul3B
McGee Ul3G
Wylie W50

VIRTUAL
Club Pos
Pitreavie AAC 20
Forres Harriers 5
Unattached 27
Bellahouston Road Runners 13
Giffnock North AAC 42
Pitreavie AAC 42
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 29
Fraserburgh RC 11
PH Racing Club 6
Stornoway R & AC 30
Stornoway R & AC 41
Moray Road Runners 12
Kinross Road Runners 17
Kinross Road Runners 11
Gala Harriers 13
Perth Road Runners 14
Bellahouston Road Runners 15
Pitreavie AAC 44
Bellahouston Road Runners 6
Perth Road Runners 12
Strathaven Striders 45
Shetland AAC 7
North Ayrshire AC 42
Pitreavie AAC 14
Orkney AC 21
East Kilbride AC 22
Kinross Road Runners 12
Corstorphine AAC 31
Giffnock North AAC 43
Banchory Stonehaven AC 44
Dumfries RC 13
Forres Harriers 8
Clydesdale Harriers 45
Kinross Road Runners 14
Perth Road Runners 15
Glasgow School of Sport 46
Bellahouston Road Runners 13
Banchory Stonehaven AC 46
Kinross Road Runners 9
Pitreavie AAC 15
Pitreavie AAC 47
Lasswade AC 23
Gala Harriers 48
Whitemoss AAC 24
Harmeny AC 14
Peterhead AAC 49
Stornoway R & AC 47
Garscube Harriers 48
Peterhead AAC 50
Kilbarchan AAC 10
v
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June Results VIRTUAL
15min Full
Place Dist (km) First Name Last Name Age Club Pos
401 2.86 Holly Gordon U15G Pitreavie AAC 25
401 2.86 Susan Elaine  Graham W35 Campbeltown RC 16
401 2.86 Lisa Gillespie W35 Kinross Road Runners 16
404 2.85 Hector Neally ui3B Stornoway R & AC 49
405 2.83 Wendy Turnbull W50 Kinross Road Runners 11
406 2.81 Caitlin McGeachy U13G Giffnock North AAC 51
406 2.81 Kira Mourao W40 Corstorphine AAC 15
408 2.80 Andy Dickson M55 Dumfries RC 10
408 2.80 Alan Stewart M70 Giffnock North AAC 1
410 2.79 Rachel Stevenson U13G Law & District AAC 52
410 2.79 Alison Houston W65 Kinross Road Runners 2
412 2.78 Barbara Knox W55 Springburn Harriers 7
413 2.75 Eve McLachlan U13G Pitreavie AAC 53
413 2.75 Dawn Birnie W40 Ellon AAC 16
413 2.75 Caroline Hogarth W45 Perth Road Runners 16
413 2.75 Susan Bothwell W60 Perth Road Runners 1
417 2.74 Jack Walls Ul5B Ellon AAC 30
418 2.73 Eilidh Kennedy U15G Cambuslang Harriers 26
419 2.70 Ross Ferguson ui3B Law & District AAC 50
419 2.70 Zoe Loughrey Ul3G Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 54
421 2.69 Hamish MacDonald M60 Dumfries RC 13
422 2.65 Sarah Eaton W60 Kinross Road Runners 2
423 2.64 Gerry Clement M70 Ferranti AAC 2
423 2.64 Mia Padmanabhan Ul7W  Garscube Harriers 15
425 2.61 Rebecca Sludden U15G Pitreavie AAC 27
426 2.60 Alex Orr U13B Law & District AAC 51
426 2.60 Lindsay Wishart U13G Law & District AAC 55
428 2.59 lain Haldane U13B Gala Harriers 52
428 2.59 Madeline Frew U13G East Kilbride AC 56
430 2.57 Darren Hamilton-Hall U13B Montrose & District AC 53
430 2.57 Karen Haldane W50 Gala Harriers 12
432 2.55 Andy Scott M45 Fife AC 32
432 2.55 Charlotte Hendry W40 Gala Harriers 17
434 2.52 Charis Crawford Ul3G Springburn Harriers 57
434 2.52 Not Entered X X 3
436 2.51 Daisy Pryor U13G Giffnock North AAC 58
436 2.51 Lucy O'Donoghue U13G Giffnock North AAC 58
438 2.50 Finley Collins u13B Peterhead AAC 54
439 2.46 Susannah Kay U13G Law & District AAC 60
439 2.46 Elizabeth Kay U15G Law & District AAC 28
441 2.44 Sarah Toner U13G East Kilbride AC 61
442 2.43 Edward Devine M75 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 1
442 2.43 Anna Mitchell U13G Pitreavie AAC 62
442 2.43 Ruby Pryor U13G Giffnock North AAC 62
442 2.43 Heather Balloch W40 Peterhead AAC 18
446 2.40 Nina Padmanabhan Ul3G Garscube Harriers 64
447 2.36 Lucy Denholm U13G Clydesdale Harriers 65
448 2.35 Louise Waywell W50 Perth Road Runners 13
449 2.27 Daniel Docherty Ui5B Clydesdale Harriers 31
450 1.99 Alison Gardner W50 Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 14
hl J
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29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

4.73 Michael
4,55 Keith
4,55 Callum
4.40 lain
4.37 Richard
4.36 Alistair
4.32 Michael
4.31 lain
4.30 Kevin
4.26 Mark
4.25 Ronan
4.23 Craig
4.22 Ben
4.20 Craig
4.20 Michael
4.12 Martin
4.12 Calum
4,12 Jamie
4.11 Norman
4.11 Brian
3.97 Michael
3.91 Garry
3.88 Stephen
3.86 Paul
3.85 Talat
3.79 Stewart
3.75 Gavin
3.75 Craig
3.54 Thomas
3.44 Martyn
3.20 Russell
3.19 David
3.10 Michael

Results
Men 15min
Last Name Age
Wright SM
Mclintyre M35
Hunter SM
Macdonald SM
Carr M35
Campbell SM
Cross M35
McDonald M35
Riddell M35
Beagrie SM
Beale M35
Paterson SM
Kinninmonth SM
Moar M35
Ross M35
Hill M35
Meston SM
Clements SM
Ferguson M35
Thomson SM
Lindsay M35
Munro M35
Hanley SM
Anderson M35
Aidi M35
McAllister SM
Morris SM
Moriarty SM
Burridge SM
Phillips M35
Cannon M35
Craig SM
Atkinson M35

VIRTUAL
Club Pos
Central AC 1
Fraserburgh RC 1
Inverclyde AC 2
Edinburgh AC 3
Cambuslang Harriers 2
Cambuslang Harriers 4
Giffnock North AAC 3
Cambuslang Harriers 4
Perth Road Runners 5
Peterhead AAC 5
Bellahouston Road Runners 6
PH Racing Club 6
Fife AC 7
Orkney AC 7
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 7
Kinross Road Runners 9
Portobello RC 8
East Kilbride AC 8
Stornoway R & AC 10
Airdrie Harriers 10
PH Racing Club 11
Shetland AAC 12
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 11
Newburgh Dunes RC 13
Central AC 14
Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 12
Newburgh Dunes RC 13
Pitreavie AAC 13
Bellahouston Road Runners 15
Newburgh Dunes RC 15
Newburgh Dunes RC 16
Bellahouston Harriers 16
Kinross Road Runners 17
v
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Place Dist (km) First Name
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4.59 Leon
4.54 Jon
4.50 David
4.49 Nicholas
4.45 lain
4.43 Stephen
4.42 Duncan
4.41 Robert
4.32 Gareth
4.31 Bruce
4.30 David
4.28 Gary
4.26 Eddie
4.22 Philip
4.21 Martin
4.18 Scott
4.17 Kevin
4.15 David
4.14 Edward
4,10 Jim
4.08 E

4.08 Ronnie
4.06 Steven
4.06 Matt
4.02 Ed
4.00 Colin
3.99 Geoff
3.98 Colin
3.97 Tom
3.96 Linton
3.95 Glen
3.94 lain
3.94 Alan
3.94 Stan
3.93 Sandy
3.90 Gerard
3.90 David
3.89 Alan
3.87 Allan
3.86 Simon
3.84 Colin
3.82 James
3.81 David
3.81 Norrie
3.80 Kevin
3.80 Charles
3.78 Alastair
3.76 Duncan
3.76 Frank
3.76 Andrew
3.76 Simon
3.75 Marty
3.73 David

3.73 Alexander

Results
MasMen 15min
Last Name Age
Johnson M40
Hammerman M40
Wright M40
Gemmell M45
Carroll M40
Wylie M45
Ryan M50
Sellar M45
Jenkins M50
Carse M40
Scott M40
Pirie M45
Torrie M50
Holden M40
Butcher M40
Strachan M45
Rogers M45
Knight M50
Stewart M60
Buchanan M55
WARNER M40
Glen M45
Phillips M40
Newton M45
Dunbar M40
Brown M40
Main M45
Wylie M45
McWilliam M45
Scarborough M45
Chalmers M40
Robertson M40
Digweed M40
MacKenzie M55
Gardner M45
Scullion M50
Eckersley M55
Cockburn M55
Bartlet M45
Adamson M40
Hall M50
Shepherd M40
Morton M40
Lyall M50
Queenan M45
Graham-Marr M60
Dunlop M65
Abernethy M50
Miller M60
Law M60
MacDonald M60
Campbell M45
Scott M40
Milne M55

Club

Edinburgh AC
Inverclyde AC

Hunters Bog Trotters
Inverclyde AC
Giffnock North AAC
Cambuslang Harriers
Perth Road Runners
PH Racing Club
Moray Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kinross Road Runners
PH Racing Club

Perth Road Runners
Harmeny AC

PH Racing Club
Kinross Road Runners
Perth Road Runners
Perth Road Runners
Cambuslang Harriers
Dumfries RC

Garioch Road Runners
Perth Road Runners

VIRTUAL

T
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Airdrie Harriers 10
Kinross Road Runners 8
Moray Road Runners 11
Gala Harriers 12
Inverness Harriers AAC 9
Giffnock North AAC 10
Inverness Harriers AAC 11
Perth Road Runners 12
Newburgh Dunes RC 13
Clydesdale Harriers 14
Bellahouston Road Runners 14
Cambuslang Harriers 2
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 13
Bellahouston Road Runners 5
Central AC 3
PH Racing Club 4
Newburgh Dunes RC 14
Gala Harriers 16
Forres Harriers 6
Bellahouston Road Runners 17
Fife AC 18
Shetland AAC 7
Bellahouston Road Runners 15
Central AC 2
Stornoway R & AC 1
Fraserburgh RC 8
Shetland AAC 3
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 3
Moray Road Runners 3
Bellahouston Road Runners 16
Lasswade AC 19
Central AC 5
v
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Place Dist (km) First Name

55
56
57
57
59
60
60
60
63
64
65
65
65
65
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
78
80
81
82
82
82
85
85
87
88
89
90
90
92
93
93
95
95
97
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
112
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3.72 Allan
3.71 Kenneth
3.69 Michael
3.69 Michael
3.68 Bryan
3.65 Craig
3.65 Bryan
3.65 Nigel
3.63 Stuart
3.59 Stewart
3.58 David
3.58 Paul
3.58 James
3.58 David
3.56 Callum
3.56 Andrew
3.55 Robert
3.52 Rob
3.51 Ade
3.50 Daniel
3.48 Gerard
3.48 Graham
3.46 Robin
3.44 Kevin
3.44 Kevin
3.42 Quintin
3.41 Andrew
3.38 Andrew
3.38 Stuart
3.38 Gary
3.37 David
3.37 Malcolm
3.36 David
3.35 Robert
3.34 Alan
3.33 Stephen
3.33 Andy
3.31 Tony
3.29 Antony
3.29 Ryan
3.28 Ross
3.28 Paul
3.27 Johnny
3.27 Stephen
3.25 lan
3.23 Gordon
3.19 Philip
3.18 Gordon
3.13 Andrei
3.11 Donald
3.06 Alan
3.01 Elson
2.80 Andy
2.80 Alan
2.69 Hamish
2.64 Gerry
2.55 Andy
2.43 Edward

Results
MasMen 15min
Last Name Age
Morrison M45
Crawford M50
Royden M50
Mitchell M50
Jenkins M45
Stewart M45
Mills M50
Williams M50
Kelly M45
Reid M40
Scott M40
Allan M45
McLaughlin M55
Nightingale M60
Mutch M40
West M45
Bruce M50
Crusher M55
Kearns M60
O'Connell M50
Connelly M45
Laing M60
McAuslan M55
Reith M50
Smith M60
Chalmers M45
Haddow M65
Mostyn M40
Brownhill M50
Macfadyen M50
Stirling M45
Hammond M65
Burns M55
Gordon M50
Strang M45
Walker M40
Johns M45
Breslin M50
Nicoll M45
Christie M50
Bennet M45
Baughan M50
Beedie M50
Bell M65
Sutcliffe M60
Appelbe M40
Owens M60
Orr M40
Bordeianu M40
Macaskill M45
Bothwell M60
Mourao M45
Dickson M55
Stewart M70
MacDonald M60
Clement M70
Scott M45
Devine M75

VIRTUAL

Club Pos
Stornoway R & AC 17
Bellahouston Road Runners 9

Dundee Road Runners AC 10
Dundee Road Runners AC 10
Perth Road Runners 18
Harmeny AC 19
Garioch Road Runners 12
Moray Road Runners 12
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 20
Perth Road Runners 20
Cambuslang Harriers 21
Pitreavie AAC 21
Cambuslang Harriers 6

Gala Harriers 6

Fraserburgh RC 22
Fraserburgh RC 22
Moray Road Runners 14
Giffnock North AAC 7

Garscube Harriers 7

Cambuslang Harriers 15
Stornoway R & AC 23
Inverness Harriers AAC 8

Greenock Glenpark Harriers 8

Kinross Road Runners 16
Bellahouston Harriers 9

Metro Aberdeen RRC 24
Bellahouston Road Runners 2

Giffnock North AAC 23
Bellahouston Road Runners 17
Forres Harriers 17
Cambuslang Harriers 25
PH Racing Club 3

Dumfries RC 9

Dumfries RC 19
Motherwell AC 26
Cambuslang Harriers 24
Kinross Road Runners 27
Bellahouston Road Runners 20
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 28
Newburgh Dunes RC 21
PH Racing Club 29
Kinross Road Runners 22
Fraserburgh RC 23
Bellahouston Road Runners 4

Orkney AC 10
Central AC 25
Garioch Road Runners 11
Garioch Road Runners 26
Unattached 27
Stornoway R & AC 30
Perth Road Runners 12
Corstorphine AAC 31
Dumfries RC 10
Giffnock North AAC 1

Dumfries RC 13
Ferranti AAC 2

Fife AC 32
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 1

v
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Results

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

U20M U17M U15B U13B 15min
Place Dist (km) First Nam Last Nam Age

4.98 Christian Graham U20M

4.80 RossJ  Whitelaw U20M
4.76 Max Abernethy U20M
4.50 Ryan Donnelly U20M
Place Dist (km) First Nam Last Nam Age
4.76 Andrew  Thomson U17M
4.74 Peter Bradshaw U17M
4.47 Callan Hogarth U17M
4.30 Josh Law Ui7m
4.29 Matthew Stewart U17M
4.18 Sam Grivell uli7rm
4.15 Brodie Aitken Ul7m
4.14 Lewis Hainey U17M
3.90 Aaron Bennet U17M
3.55 Levi Milligan U17M
3.39 Cameron Fry Uuli7rm
Dist (km) First Nam Last Nam Age
4.99 Connor  Bell Ul5B
4.82 Corey Campbell U15B
4.56 Cameron Green Ul5B
4.55 Angus Wright U15B
4,53 Hamish  McKay Ul5B
4.27 Jonathon Downey U15B
4.25 Caleb McLeod U15B
4.11 Oscar Logan U15B
4.07 Robbie  Welsh U15B
4.03 Alastair  Scott U15B
4.01 Murray MacDonal U15B
4.00 Charlie  Morrison U15B
3.96 Cameron Rankine U15B
3.93 Ruairidh  Wiliams U15B
3.92 Stuart Borthwick U15B
3.89 Zack Haggerty U15B
3.86 Craig Cherrie  U15B
3.82 Finlay Robb U15B
3.77 Ewan Foubister U15B
3.76 Calum Charters U15B
3.66 Caleb MacLeod U15B
3.64 Archie Hendry  U15B
3.59 Cindy Mackenzie U15B
3.57 Ross Lawrie Ul5B
3.35 Findlay  Pryor U15B
3.35 Lewis Vick U15B
3.22 Ryan Curran Ul5B
3.18 Matthew Mair Ul5B
3.12 Fraser Passway U15B
2.74 Jack Walls Ul5B
2.27 Daniel Docherty U15B

VIRTUAL
Club Pos
Lasswade AC 1
Glasgow School of Sport 2
Fraserburgh RC 3
Cambuslang Harriers 4
Club Pos
PH Racing Club 1
Inverclyde AC 2
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3
Inverclyde AC 4
Glasgow School of Sport 5
Central AC 6
Cambuslang Harriers 7
Inverclyde AC 8
PH Racing Club 9
Law & District AAC 10
Law & District AAC 11
Club Pos
Central AC 1
Team East Lothian AC 2
Giffnock North AAC 3
Team East Lothian AC 4
Aberdeen AAC 5
Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 6
Pitreavie AAC 7
Law & District AAC 8
Teviotdale Harriers 9
Lasswade AC 10
Stornoway R & AC 11
Stornoway R & AC 12
Gala Harriers 13
Corstorphine AAC 14
Garscube Harriers 15
Cambuslang Harriers 16
Law & District AAC 17
Cambuslang Harriers 18
Orkney AC 19
East Kilbride AC 20
Inverness Harriers AAC 21
Gala Harriers 22
Orkney AC 23
Central AC 24
Giffnock North AAC 25
North Ayrshire AC 25
Nairn Area AAC 27
Banchory Stonehaven AC 28
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 29
Ellon AAC 30
Clydesdale Harriers 31
v
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

Results

U20M U17M U15B U13B 15min

Place Dist (km) First Nam Last Nam Age
4.55 Dylan Daunt Ul3B
4,16 Sam McCarthy U13B
4.10 Innes Wright U13B
4,03 Aaron Middleton U13B
4.03 Oliver Bryers U13B
4.00 Fraser Mcintyre U13B
3.99 Zico Field Ul3B
3.97 Cameron Harris Ul3B
3.96 Irvine Welsh U13B
3.96 Finlay Rae Ul3B
3.91 Finlay McKay  U13B
3.88 Alasdair Nugent U13B
3.85 Matthew Fox Ul3B
3.85 Ryan Kellock  U13B
3.82 Luc Macleod U13B
3.78 Joshua Kennedy U13B
3.77 Andrew  Macaskill U13B
3.75 John Marshall U13B
3.74 Cameron Scott Ul13B
3.73 Michael BishendenU13B
3.71 Aaron Glendinnir U13B
3.68 Finn Aberdein U13B
3.68 Jonathan Hunter Ul3B
3.67 Ross Christie  U13B
3.64 Charlie McAllister U13B
3.59 Matty Fleming U13B
3.52 Liam Kane U13B
3.51 Felix Crawford U13B
3.50 Matthew Shaw Ul3B
3.45 Stuart Duncan U13B
3.40 Thomas Reay uU13B
3.40 Ben Gerrard U13B
3.39 Daniel Simpson U13B
3.38 Noah Yuda Ul3B
3.37 Isaac Stevenson U13B
3.34 Sebastian Nicolson U13B
3.33 Archie Lynch U13B
3.26 Cammy Fyffe U13B
3.25 lain Matheson U13B
3.23 Archie Rogers U13B
3.16 Finlay Macleod U13B
3.12 Martin Rolfe U13B
3.12 Jack Mclnnes U13B
3.08 James Gordon U13B
3.05 Euan Green U13B
2.97 Finn Johnston U13B
2.88 Euan Cam Flett Ul3B
2.87 Daniel Gray U13B
2.85 Hector Neally U13B
2.70 Ross Ferguson U13B
2.60 Alex Orr Ul3B
2.59 lain Haldane U13B
2.57 Darren Hamilton-t U13B
2.50 Finley Collins U13B

VIRTUAL

Club Pos
Edinburgh AC 1

Cambuslang Harriers 2

Team East Lothian AC 3

Central AC 4

Giffnock North AAC 4

Ayr Seaforth AC 6

Gala Harriers 7

Giffnock North AAC 8

Teviotdale Harriers 9

Aberdeen AAC 9

Aberdeen AAC 11
Giffnock North AAC 12
Shettleston Harriers 13
Law & District AAC 13
Banchory Stonehaven AC 15
Central AC 16
Stornoway R & AC 17
Haddington RC 18
Banchory Stonehaven AC 19
Forres Harriers 20
Gala Harriers 21
Orkney AC 22
East Kilbride AC 22
Gala Harriers 24
Giffnock North AAC 25
Gala Harriers 26
Inverclyde AC 27
Banchory Stonehaven AC 28
Giffnock North AAC 29
Perth Strathtay Harriers 30
Giffnock North AAC 31
Inverclyde AC 31
Law & District AAC 33
Banchory Stonehaven AC 34
Team East Lothian AC 35
Stornoway R & AC 36
Harmeny AC 37
Pitreavie AAC 38
Stornoway R & AC 39
Pitreavie AAC 40
Stornoway R & AC 41
Giffnock North AAC 42
Pitreavie AAC 42
Pitreavie AAC 44
Strathaven Striders 45
Glasgow School of Sport 46
Stornoway R & AC 47
Garscube Harriers 48
Stornoway R & AC 49
Law & District AAC 50
Law & District AAC 51
Gala Harriers 52
Montrose & District AC 53
Peterhead AAC 54

v
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il
Results

Women 15min

Dist (km) First Nam Last Nam'Age

4.38 Brogan  Wallace SW
4.08 Gayle Lindsay SW
4.01 Katie Bristow SW
3.99 Chloe Simpson SW
3.85 Frances Lowrie SW
3.70 Amy Smith sSwW
3.66 Kirsty O'Brien W35
3.57 Petra Hampton W35
3.54 Jocelyn  Moar SW
3.53 Caroline Jones W35
3.49 Rachel Kline SW
3.42 Leanne  Mcintosh W35
3.41 Leanne  Calder W35
3.35 Alison Gregory SW
3.35 Caris Strachan SW
3.32 Gemma Leadbettei W35
3.29 Stephane Reid W35
3.24 Alice Howe SW
3.24 Holly Maciver SW
3.20 Gemma Patterson W35
3.20 Mhairi Gervais W35
3.19 Gillian Kemp W35
3.12 Joni Lindsay SW
3.10 Steph McGregor W35
3.09 Harriet Shaw sSwW
3.08 Shonah  Macdonalc SW
3.02 Leigh Verdot W35
3.00 Karen Littlejohn W35
2.99 Verity Thwaites W35
2.98 Gillian Edwards W35
2.86 Susan Ela Graham W35
2.86 Lisa Gillespie W35

VIRTUAL
Club Pos
London Heathside 1
PH Racing Club 2
Cambuslang Harriers 3
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 4
Giffnock North AAC 5
Lasswade AC 6
Cambuslang Harriers 1
Metro Aberdeen RRC 2
Edinburgh AC 7
Kinross Road Runners 3
Edinburgh AC 8
Bellahouston Road Runners 4
Edinburgh AC 5
Kinross Road Runners 9
Newburgh Dunes RC 9
Dumfries RC 6
Perth Road Runners 7
Bellahouston Road Runners 11
Stornoway R & AC 11
Pitreavie AAC 8
Bellahouston Road Runners 8
Kinross Road Runners 10
Bellahouston Road Runners 13
Kinross Road Runners 11
Perth Road Runners 14
Bellahouston Road Runners 15
Kinross Road Runners 12
Dumfries RC 13
Kinross Road Runners 14
Perth Road Runners 15
Campbeltown RC 16
Kinross Road Runners 16
v
scottishathletics ;r



29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name

JH

4HJ STUDIOS

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

4.00 Jill

3.89 Lisa
3.83 Jillian
3.76 Megan
3.72 Emer
3.71 Jennifer
3.68 Angela
3.59 Lou Ella
3.57 Lynn
3.53 Louise
3.51 Claire
3.51 Lindsay
3.50 Zoe
3.49 Susan
3.49 Carol
3.46 Jan
3.46 Tessa
3.45 Louise
3.45 Susan
3.41 Eileen
3.40 Paula
3.39 Fiona
3.37 Sharyn
3.36 Donna
3.36 Susan
3.35 Morag
3.34 Lisa
3.34 Claire
3.34 Carole
3.28 Karen
3.28 Jeanette
3.26 Lorraine
3.15 Susan
3.14 Ros
3.12 Alison
3.12 Clare
3.11 Amanda
3.10 Gillian
3.07 Rhoda
3.05 Moraig

Results
MasWom 15min
Last Name Age
Smylie W40
Allan W40
Gordon W40
Wright W45
Campbell W40
Forbes W45
Sandilands W45
Cole W40
Angely W45
Ross W40
Wharton W45
Dun W50
Stuart W40
McRitchie W45
Massie W55
Howard W45
Ward W50
Provan W40
Strachan W45
Maxwell W55
Boon W50
O'Reilly W40
Ramage W55
Campbell W40
Linklater W65
Thompson W40
Dalgliesh W45
Douglas W45
Fortune W55
Norvell W50
Craig W70
Morrison W40
Ross W50
Wright W55
West W45
Graham W50
Strang W45
Duncan W45
Yarmahmoudi W55
Lyall W50

Club

Giffnock North AAC
Fraserburgh RC

Kinross Road Runners
Hunters Bog Trotters
Bellahouston Road Runners
Gala Harriers

Carnegie Harriers

Perth Road Runners
Cambuslang Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Gala Harriers

PH Racing Club

Forres Harriers
Fraserburgh RC

Shetland AAC

Perth Road Runners

Fife AC

Peterhead AAC

Gala Harriers

Forres Harriers

Kinross Road Runners
Edinburgh AC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Shetland AAC

Fraserburgh RC

Gala Harriers

Perth Road Runners

Gala Harriers

Moray Road Runners
Springburn Harriers
Stornoway R & AC
Harmeny AC

Forres Harriers

Fraserburgh RC

PH Racing Club

Moray Road Runners

Gala Harriers

Bellahouston Road Runners
Shetland AAC

VIRTUAL
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29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
52
55
56
57
58
59
60

4HJ STUDIOS

JH

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

3.04 Nicola
3.00 Clare
2.97 Julia
2.95 Isla

2.94 Susan
2.90 Michaela
2.87 Julia
2.83 Wendy
2.81 Kira
2.79 Alison
2.78 Barbara
2.75 Dawn
2.75 Caroline
2.75 Susan
2.65 Sarah
2.57 Karen
2.55 Charlotte
2.43 Heather
2.35 Louise
1.99 Alison

Results
MasWom 15min
Last Name Age
Moriarty W45
Nicholas W50
McDonald W40
Craig W50
Stevenson W45
Muir W40
Wylie W50
Turnbull W50
Mourao W40
Houston W65
Knox W55
Birnie W40
Hogarth W45
Bothwell W60
Eaton W60
Haldane W50
Hendry W40
Balloch W40
Waywell W50
Gardner W50

VIRTUAL

Club Pos
Pitreavie AAC 14
Forres Harriers 8

Bellahouston Road Runners 13
Kinross Road Runners 9

Pitreavie AAC 15
Harmeny AC 14
Kilbarchan AAC 10
Kinross Road Runners 11
Corstorphine AAC 15
Kinross Road Runners 2

Springburn Harriers 7

Ellon AAC 16
Perth Road Runners 16
Perth Road Runners 1

Kinross Road Runners 2

Gala Harriers 12
Gala Harriers 17
Peterhead AAC 18
Perth Road Runners 13
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 14

v
scottishathletics ;r



VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name

1
2
3

4.50 Ryan
4.25 Sarah
3.58 Katy

Place Dist (km) First Name

Place

-
J
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4.05 Kirsty
3.95 Mhairi
3.91 Jaden
3.89 Caitlin
3.77 Abi

3.75 Morven
3.58 Summer
3.57 Rose
3.51 Hayley
3.50 Lynn
3.50 Aimee Claire
3.50 Anna
3.24 Beth
3.15 Rachel
2.64 Mia

Dist (km) First Name
3.88 Caitlyn
3.87 Hannah
3.77 Kirstin
3.75 Rachel
3.75 Amy
3.73 Francesca
3.61 Olivia
3.60 Eva
3.58 Amiya
3.54 Ava
3.49 Katie
3.45 Ellen
3.44 Abbie
3.38 Jessica
3.35 Millie
3.35 Kenzie
3.30 Sophie
3.25 Beth
3.20 Zosia
3.14 Maya
3.03 Effie
3.02 Gracie
2.91 Skye
2.90 Lucie
2.86 Holly
2.73 Eilidh
2.61 Rebecca
2.46 Elizabeth

4HJ STUDIOS

Results
U20W U17W U15G U13G 15min

Last Name
Donnelly
Tait
McGonigal

Last Name
Purcell
Arnott

Lenny
Purcell
Hammerman
Hubbard
McDonald
Ryan

Brown
Harvey
Anderson
Saunders
Aitken
Donnelly
Padmanabhan

Last Name
Christie
Taylor
Grant
Murray
Cully
Greenstock
Meikle
Ritchie
Patel
Luke
Slimon
Mcmurdo
McClue
Bullen
Urquhart
Macintosh
Campbell
Trainer
Paddon
Millar
Thomson
Carlin
Foster
Mills
Gordon
Kennedy
Sludden
Kay

Age

U20M
U20w
u20w

Age

ui7rw
ul7w
ui7rw
ul7w
ui7rw
ul7w
ui7rw
ul7w
ui7rw
ul7w
ui7rw
uli7w
ui7rw
ul7w
ui7rw

Age

U15G
Ul15G
U15G
Ul15G
U15G
Ul15G
U15G
Ul15G
U15G
Ul15G
U15G
Ul15G
U15G
Ul5G
U15G
Ul5G
U15G
Ul5G
U15G
Ul5G
U15G
Ul5G
U15G
Ul5G
U15G
Ul5G
U15G
Ul15G

VIRTUAL
Club Pos
Cambuslang Harriers 1
Lasswade AC 1
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2
Club Pos
Aberdeen AAC 1
Corstorphine AAC 2
Fife AC 3
Aberdeen AAC 4
Inverclyde AC 5
Ayr Seaforth AC 6
Garscube Harriers 7
Perth Strathtay Harriers 8
Fife AC 9
Pitreavie AAC 10
Glasgow School of Sport 10
Perth Strathtay Harriers 10
Pitreavie AAC 13
Law & District AAC 14
Garscube Harriers 15
Club Pos
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1
Ellon AAC 2
Aberdeen AAC 3
Stornoway R & AC 4
Central AC 4
Stornoway R & AC 6
Lasswade AC 7
Cambuslang Harriers 8
Garscube Harriers 9
Orkney AC 10
Highland Hill Runners 11
Stornoway R & AC 12
Cambuslang Harriers 13
Team East Lothian AC 14
Ellon AAC 15
Clydesdale Harriers 15
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 17
Garscube Harriers 18
Central AC 19
Pitreavie AAC 20
Orkney AC 21
East Kilbride AC 22
Lasswade AC 23
Whitemoss AAC 24
Pitreavie AAC 25
Cambuslang Harriers 26
Pitreavie AAC 27
Law & District AAC 28
v
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name Last Name
Place Dist (km) First Name Last Name

4HJ STUDIOS

JH

4.18 Freya
3.85 Katy
3.82 Kyla
3.81 Millie
3.71 Nell
3.71 Lily
3.70 Freya
3.70 Ava
3.70 Amber
3.69 Olivia
3.64 Jessica
3.62 Eily
3.56 Dashka
3.54 Jessica
3.49 Annie
3.49 Abby
3.46 Katie
3.46 Maria

3.44 lona Stroma

3.43 Summer
3.43 Erin
3.41 Emily
3.41 Grace
3.39 Alice
3.38 Sophie
3.37 Sarah
3.36 Isla
3.34 Megan
3.33 Eloise
3.32 Jessica
3.31 Iris
3.30 Chloe
3.23 Alayna
3.23 Matilda
3.22 Millie
3.21 Jessica

3.20 Gabrielle

3.20 Isabella
3.18 Naideen
3.17 Abby

Results VIRTUAL
U20W U17W U15G U13G 15min

Age Club Pos

Age Club Pos
Murdoch U13G Stockport Harriers 1
Donnelly U13G Giffnock North AAC 2
Mcmurdo U13G Stornoway R & AC 3
McClelland-Brooks U13G Glasgow School of Sport 4
McGregor U13G North Ayrshire AC 5
Simon U13G Pitreavie AAC 5
Campbell U13G Giffnock North AAC 7
Beaton U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 7
Wade U13G Giffnock North AAC 7
Robbins U13G Team East Lothian AC 10
Taylor U13G Edinburgh AC 11
Sinclair U13G Musselburgh & District AC 12
MacDonald U13G Edinburgh AC 13
Hendry U13G Gala Harriers 14
Mclean U1l3G Glasgow School of Sport 15
Farquhar U13G Aberdeen AAC 15
Hedges U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 17
McCabe U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 17
Hubbard U1l3G Ayr Seaforth AC 19
Taggart U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 20
McEleny U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 20
Murray U13G Stornoway R & AC 22
Cook U13G Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 22
Mourao U13G Corstorphine AAC 24
McGinty U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 25
Taylor U13G Ellon AAC 26
Donnelly U13G Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 27
McKay U13G Edinburgh AC 28
Scott U13G Lasswade AC 29
Inglis U13G Law & District AAC 30
Nicoll U13G Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 31
Davies U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 32
McCann U13G Law & District AAC 33
Brockley U13G Annan & District AC 33
Newall U13G Springburn Harriers 35
Donnelly U13G Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 36
Paddison U13G Giffnock North AAC 37
Passway U13G Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 37
Dailly U13G North Ayrshire AC 39
Docherty U13G North Ayrshire AC 40

v
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
62
64
65

“
J

4HJ STUDIOS

=

3.11 Abbie
3.04 Madeline
3.01 Hannah
3.00 Lucy
2.99 Millie
2.95 Katie
2.93 Laurie
2.90 Poppy
2.89 Holly
2.87 Ellie
2.81 Caitlin
2.79 Rachel
2.75 Eve
2.70 Zoe
2.60 Lindsay
2.59 Madeline
2.52 Charis
2.51 Daisy
2.51 Lucy
2.46 Susannah
2.44 Sarah
2.43 Anna
2.43 Ruby
2.40 Nina
2.36 Lucy

Results
U20W U17W U15G U13G 15min

Last Name
Stewart
McGregor
Sluman
McLean
Robertson
Bird

Hunter
Lunn
Balloch
McGee
McGeachy
Stevenson
McLachlan
Loughrey
Wishart
Frew
Crawford
Pryor
O'Donoghue
Kay

Toner
Mitchell
Pryor
Padmanabhan
Denholm

Age

Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

VIRTUAL
Club Pos
Stornoway R & AC 41
North Ayrshire AC 42
Giffnock North AAC 43
Banchory Stonehaven AC 44
Clydesdale Harriers 45
Banchory Stonehaven AC 46
Pitreavie AAC 47
Gala Harriers 48
Peterhead AAC 49
Peterhead AAC 50
Giffnock North AAC 51
Law & District AAC 52
Pitreavie AAC 53
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 54
Law & District AAC 55
East Kilbride AC 56
Springburn Harriers 57
Giffnock North AAC 58
Giffnock North AAC 58
Law & District AAC 60
East Kilbride AC 61
Pitreavie AAC 62
Giffnock North AAC 62
Garscube Harriers 64
Clydesdale Harriers 65
v
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June Results VIRTUAL
30min Full
Place Dist (km) First Name  Last Name Age Club

1 12.93 Sean Frame T54 SM Red Star AC

2 11.10 Kylemichael  Brotherton T54 U20M Red Star AC

3 9.92 Ryan Thomson SM Cambuslang Harriers

4 9.71 Cameron Watson U20M Inverclyde AC

5 9.30 Michael Christoforou SM Cambuslang Harriers

6 9.25 Grant Baillie M40 East Kilbride AC

7 9.12 Mark Doherty M35 Inverclyde AC

8 9.07 unknown athlete X X

9 8.98 Paul Kieran M45 PH Racing Club
10 8.93 Grant Murphy SM Bellahouston Road Runners
10 8.93 Tom Cunningham SM Corstorphine AAC
12 8.87 Kieran Cooper U20M Cambuslang Harriers
13 8.85 David Henderson M40 Inverclyde AC
14 8.84 Graham Bee M35 Inverness Harriers AAC
15 8.71 John Newsom M35 Inverness Harriers AAC
16 8.64 Darran Muir M40 Law & District AAC
16 8.64 Steven Campbell M45 Greenock Glenpark Harriers
16 8.64 Michael Black Ul7m Cambuslang Harriers
19 8.56 Mark Pollard M35 Inverclyde AC
20 8.55 Stuart Johnston M40 Edinburgh AC
20 8.55 Jenny Bannerman SwW Inverness Harriers AAC
22 8.47 Richard Meade M40 Edinburgh AC
23 8.40 Aaron Grew Uui7m Cambuslang Harriers
24 8.25 Ritchie Thomson M35 Penicuik Harriers
25 8.23 Peter Simpson SM Edinburgh AC
26 8.22 Andrew Macrae M45 Carnethy Hill Racing Club
27 8.21 Adam Gray M35 Penicuik Harriers
27 8.21 Allan Kemp M40 Kinross Road Runners
29 8.14 David Shaw M45 Giffnock North AAC
30 8.12 Chris Upson M55 Cambuslang Harriers
31 8.11 Martin Burns M40 Ellon AAC
32 8.09 Al Aitken M40 Lothian RC
32 8.09 Justin Carter M45 Cambuslang Harriers
32 8.09 Mark King M50 Cambuslang Harriers
32 8.09 Finlay MacLennan SM Inverness Harriers AAC
32 8.09 Ewan Crawford SM Stornoway R & AC
32 8.09 Jennifer Wetton SW Central AC
38 8.08 David Henderson M35 Pitreavie AAC
38 8.08 Oliver Reilly SM Greenock Glenpark Harriers
40 8.07 Mark Johnston M45 Carnethy Hill Racing Club
41 8.06 Graeme Murdoch M40 Gala Harriers
41 8.06 Alan Derrick M55 Calderglen Harriers
41 8.06 Alastair Walker M60 Teviotdale Harriers
44 8.01 Wright Beveridge M50 PH Racing Club
44 8.01 Mark Brown SM Fraserburgh RC
44 8.01 Kristin Lownie W35 PH Racing Club
47 8.00 Raymond Hughes M40 Forres Harriers
a7 8.00 Sean Friel Uil7m Cambuslang Harriers
49 7.99 Scott Henderson M40 Edinburgh AC
50 7.98 Gary Trewartha M40 Gala Harriers
50 7.98 Mark Mclean M50 PH Racing Club
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Place Dist (km) First Name

52
52
52
55
56
57
58
58
58
58
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
71
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
95
97
97
99
100
100

29th May - 1st June

7.97 Daniel
7.97 Stephen
7.97 Jordan
7.95 Gordon
7.89 Chloe
7.86 Richard
7.83 Gerry
7.83 lan
7.83 Stuart
7.83 Kirstin
7.82 lan
7.81 Mike
7.80 Kev
7.79 David
7.75 Daniel
7.74 Alan
7.72 Chris
7.70 Michael
7.67 Scott
7.66 Stephen
7.66 lain
7.66 David
7.65 Tim
7.64 Nelil
7.63 Julie
7.62 Paul
7.62 James
7.60 Simon
7.58 Catriona
7.56 Ewen
7.53 James
7.52 Hendrik
7.50 Andrew
7.50 Jayne
7.45 Colin
7.45 Michael
7.44 Kayleigh
7.42 lan
7.40 Zak
7.39 Steven
7.38 Alan
7.37 Mike
7.37 David
7.36 Graeme
7.36 Scott
7.35 Scott
7.35 Neil
7.34 Bruce
7.33 Graham
7.33 Barry

=

4HJ STUDIOS

Last Name
Doherty
Sharpe
Orr
Simpson
Cox
Cooper
McParland
Hughes
Laurence
Maxwell
Adamson
MacDonald
Craig
Thomson
Hale

Moss
Falconer
Reid
Wilson
Dickson
Macleod
Marshall
Darlow
McLure
Menzies
Caban
Battye
Wells
Buchanan
Cameron
Weir

Van Rensburg
Thompson
Nisbet
Hughes
Connelly
Haggo RR2
Maxwell
Povey
Burchill
Murray
Jones
Holmes
Downie
Nelson
Love
Christie
Smith
Mclnnes
Davie

Results
30min Full

Age
M40
M45
SM
M50
SW
M45
M50
M50
SM
SW
M35
M45
M40
SM
SM
M35
SM
M40
M45
M45
M50
M55
M40
M50
W45
M55
SM
M35
SW
M40
SM
M50
M40
SW
M55
M55
SW
M60
Ui7m
M45
M45
M40
M40
M45
M50
M40
M50
M55
M35
M40

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il
VIRTUAL

Club

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Forres Harriers

Giffnock North AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Cambuslang Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Gala Harriers

Garioch Road Runners

Fife AC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
East Kilbride AC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Penicuik Harriers

Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Giffnock North AAC

Fife AC

Corstorphine AAC
Cambuslang Harriers

Gala Harriers

Carnethy Hill Racing Club
PH Racing Club

Ferranti AAC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Central AC

Motherwell AC

Bellahouston Harriers

Fife AC

Metro Aberdeen RRC
Edinburgh AC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Corstorphine AAC

Red Star AC

Gala Harriers

Cambuslang Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Carnegie Harriers
Musselburgh & District AC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Lothian RC

PH Racing Club

Gala Harriers

Carnethy Hill Racing Club
PH Racing Club

Carnegie Harriers
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19
19
14
10
21
11

11
22



VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June Results VIRTUAL
30min Full

Place Dist (km) First Name  Last Name Age Club Pos
102 7.31 Alexander Bell U20M Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds 4
103 7.28 James McGreevy M35 Bellahouston Road Runners 12
103 7.28 Julia Johnstone W45 Gala Harriers 2
105 7.26 Julie Beveridge W35 Calderglen Harriers 2
106 7.25 Don Myles M50 Lothian RC 12
107 7.24 Chris Allan SM Bellahouston Road Runners 18
108 7.23 Ben Fraser SM Pitreavie AAC 19
109 7.21 Graeme Lindsay M45 Calderglen Harriers 15
109 7.21 Rory Brand SM Garioch Road Runners 20
111 7.19 Owen Atkinson M40 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 23
112 7.18 Jens Subke M45 Central AC 16
113 7.17 John Hynd M60 Carnegie Harriers 3
114 7.16 Steve Ingledew M55 Edinburgh AC 8
115 7.15 Robin Livingstone M65 Perth Road Runners 1
116 7.12 Robert Dolan M45 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 17
117 7.10 Claire Houston W35 Central AC 3
118 7.09 John Stevenson M50 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 13
119 7.08 Malcolm Parry M45 Edinburgh AC 18
119 7.08 Ed Norton M65 PH Racing Club 2
121 7.07 Stephen Smith M45 Metro Aberdeen RRC 19
122 7.06 Ross McGeoch M40 Bellahouston Road Runners 24
122 7.06 Ann Robin W40 Bellahouston Road Runners 1
124 7.04 John Cotton M45 Pitreavie AAC 20
125 7.03 Shona Donnelly W50 Giffnock North AAC 1
126 7.02 Paul Wilson M35 Springburn Harriers 13
126 7.02 Martin Howell M50 Calderglen Harriers 14
126 7.02 Bruce Malcolm M55 Corstorphine AAC 9
129 7.01 Donald Shaw M50 Central AC 15
129 7.01 John Mcintosh M55 Dundee Road Runners AC 10
129 7.01 Karen Allen W35 Calderglen Harriers 4
132 7.00 Jennifer Campbell w45 Cambuslang Harriers 3
133 6.99 Tom Ferris M50 Bellahouston Road Runners 16
134 6.98 Elaine Omand SW Dundee Road Runners AC 8
135 6.97 Callum Wright SM Calderglen Harriers 21
135 6.97 Kelly Baillie W40 East Kilbride AC 2
137 6.94 Katrina Lindsay SW PH Racing Club 9
138 6.93 David Hoolaghan M40 Motherwell AC 25
138 6.93 Allon Galbraith M60 Bellahouston Road Runners 4
140 6.92 Craig Clarke M55 Glasgow FrontRunners 11
141 6.90 Stephen Craig SM Garscube Harriers 22
142 6.89 Stephen Phimister M50 Calderglen Harriers 17
142 6.89 Simon Fox M55 Fife AC 12
144 6.87 John McKee M55 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 13
145 6.86 Tina Munro W55 Helensburgh AAC 1
146 6.85 Keith Charters M55 East Kilbride AC 14
147 6.84 John Tierney M40 Dundee Road Runners AC 26
148 6.83 Martin Murphy M45 Bellahouston Road Runners 21
148 6.83 Katie Mathieson W45 Bellahouston Road Runners 4
150 6.81 Norry Passway M55 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 15
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Place Dist (km) First Name

151
151
151
154
155
155
155
158
159
159
161
161
161
164
165
165
165
165
169
170
170
170
170
174
174
174
177
177
179
180
180
180
180
184
184
184
187
187
187
190
190
192
193
194
195
195
197
197
199
200

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June

6.78 Andy
6.78 Grant
6.78 Lindsay
6.76 Charlie
6.74 Stuart
6.74 lain
6.74 Lizzie
6.72 Jessica
6.71 Gavin
6.71 Isla
6.69 Jonathan
6.69 Richard
6.69 David
6.66 David
6.65 Andrew
6.65 Gavin
6.65 Tom
6.65 Kay
6.63 Martin
6.61 Brian
6.61 Richard
6.61 lan
6.61 Isobel
6.60 Mark
6.60 Callum
6.60 Pascaline
6.59 Ross
6.59 Claire
6.58 Laura
6.57 Stephen
6.57 Fraser
6.57 Alan
6.57 Gordon
6.56 Kenny
6.56 Stuart
6.56 David
6.54 Michael
6.54 Lynne
6.54 Carole
6.53 Martin
6.53 Anthony
6.52 Stephen
6.51 Martin
6.50 John
6.48 Jim
6.48 Derek
6.47 Andrew
6.47 Claire
6.44 Carrie-Ann
6.43 Jim
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Results
30min Full

Last Name
Traill
Robertson
Grant
Cameron
Telfer
Buckley
Macleish
Haworth
Major
Mcintosh
Creese
Beattie
Wardrope
Spencer
Tomlinson
McGowan
Sludden
Conneff
White
Miller
Leyton
Fyfe
Burnett
Milligan
Ballantyne
Mollard
Neilson
Culley
Gray

Reid
Rankine
Cameron
Colvin
Angove
Clark
Hepburn
Carlin
Hamilton
Craig

Kay

Lunn
Leonard
Caldwell
Boyle
Holmes
Scott
Buchanan
McSorley
Ward
Mearns

Age
M45
M50
M55
Ul7m
M45
SM
SW
SW
M35
SW
M35
M35
M45
Uil7m
M35
M40
M50
W40
M45
M45
M45
M60
W60
M45
U20M
W35
M40
W40
W40
M45
M50
M50
M60
M35
M40
M45
M40
W40
W50
M40
M50
M45
M65
M60
M50
SM
M35
SW
W40
M55

VIRTUAL

Club

Newburgh Dunes RC
Dundee Road Runners AC
Forres Harriers
Corstorphine AAC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Gala Harriers

Gala Harriers

Forres Harriers

Pitreavie AAC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners AC
Law & District AAC
Calderglen Harriers

Forres Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC

East Kilbride AC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Carnegie Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Linlithgow AC

Carnegie Harriers

Law & District AAC

Red Star AC

Ferranti AAC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Garscube Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Gala Harriers

Corstorphine AAC

East Kilbride AC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Hamilton Harriers

East Kilbride AC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Springburn Harriers

Law & District AAC

Gala Harriers

Cambuslang Harriers
Corstorphine AAC

Kinross Road Runners
Calderglen Harriers
Teviotdale Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Calderglen Harriers

Forres Harriers

Calderglen Harriers

@
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Place Dist (km) First Name

201
202
203
203
205
205
207
207
209
210
211
211
211
214
214
216
217
217
217
217
221
221
223
224
224
224
227
228
228
230
230
230
233
234
235
235
235
238
239
240
240
242
243
243
245
246
247
248
248
250

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June

6.42 Alison
6.39 Zoe
6.38 Brian
6.38 William
6.37 William
6.37 Frances
6.35 Kirstyn
6.35 Louise
6.34 Gerry
6.32 Calum
6.31 Andrew
6.31 Campbell
6.31 Jackie
6.27 Scott
6.27 Grant
6.22 Angela
6.20 ERIC
6.20 Allan
6.20 Jacqueline
6.20 Andrea
6.19 Alison
6.19 Deb
6.18 Kenny
6.17 Heather
6.17 Julia
6.17 Morna
6.14 Jane
6.13 Richard
6.13 Leona
6.12 Alastair
6.12 Edward
6.12 Judith
6.11 Jocelyn
6.10 Bryan
6.09 William
6.09 Nina
6.09 Carole
6.07 Paul
6.06 Ann
6.04 Jenny
6.04 Madeline
6.03 Colin
6.01 Alison
6.01 Anne
6.00 Julie
5.99 Lauren
5.98 Andy
5.96 Alan
5.96 Alison
5.95 Siobhan
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Last Name
Lessells
Fowler
Young
McCulloch
Buchanan
Ferguson
Suttie
Love
Gallacher
MacDonald
Miller
Blair
Nicol
Walker
Sellar
Jewitt
LINDSAY
Gall
Campbell
Seabrook
Taylor
McKenzie
Leinster
Rowan
Drewer
Fleming
Dunlop
Lawton
Doherty
Cunningham
Reid
Thomson
Richard
Coggane
Macrae
Fyfe
Bruce
Hughes
Malcolm
Burns
Smillie
Sinclair
Arnold
Duncan
Thomson
Gordon
Fraser
Baxter
Downey
Sellar

Results
30min Full

Age
W35
W40
M55
M60
M65
W55
SW
W45
M40
SM
M35
M45
W55
M35
M55
W45
M45
M60
W45
W45
W40
W50
M60
SW
W40
W65
W35
M45
W40
M50
M55
W45
W60
M40
M65
Ul7w
W40
M50
W55
W40
W45
M50
W45
W55
W40
W35
M60
M40
W50
W50

VIRTUAL

Club

Calderglen Harriers
Penicuik Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Gala Harriers

Calderglen Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC

Scottish Prison Service AAC
Ferranti AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Forres Harriers

Pitreavie AAC

Ferranti AAC

Gala Harriers

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Central AC

Giffnock North AAC
Lothian RC

Ellon AAC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Ferranti AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Road Runners AC
Calderglen Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Central AC

Calderglen Harriers
Lothian RC

Gala Harriers

Pitreavie AAC

Highland Hill Runners

Law & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Forres Harriers

Kinross Road Runners
Ellon AAC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Central AC

Ferranti AAC

Edinburgh AC

Calderglen Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Newburgh Dunes RC

East Kilbride AC

Dunblane Runners
Ferranti AAC
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Place Dist (km) First Name

251
252
253
253
253
256
257
258
258
260
261
262
262
264
264
266
266
268
268
270
271
272
273
274
276
277
277
277
280
281
281
283
284
285
285
287
287
289
290
291
292
293
293
295
296
296
298
299

29th May - 1st June

-
J

5.94 unknown
5.93 Gillian
5.92 Robert
5.92 Michelle
5.92 Tracey
5.91 Pamela
5.90 Colin
5.89 Gemma
5.89 Susan
5.86 Andreas
5.82 Finn
5.81 Jennifer
5.81 Lucy
5.72 Karen
5.72 Roz
5.70 Shery
5.70 Valerie
5.69 Eileen
5.69 Alison
5.67 Anne
5.65 CIiff
5.63 Rachel
5.61 Wendy
5.60 Maria
5.57 David
5.56 David

5.56 Barbara Anne

5.56 Anne
5.55 Lesley
5.54 Sarah
5.54 Morgan
5.53 Sarah
5.46 Linda
5.45 Gordon

5.45 Elizabeth

5.44 Huw
5.44 Kenneth
5.41 Dawn
5.40 Geoff
5.37 Anne
5.35 Heather
5.30 Alex

5.30 Stephanie

5.28 Laura

5.25 Catherine

5.25 Louise
5.24 Rachael
5.16 Lorraine
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Last Name
athlete
Lopez
Boag
Murphy
Passway
Pattison
Frew
Leadbetter
Wilson
Drewer
Milligan
Beattie
Fraser
Littlejohn
Wilson
Johnston
Findlay
Nicol
Curry
Campbell
Shardalow
McAleese
Grieve
Dale
Houston
Searil
Needs
Wilson
Mealing
Edgar
Beaton
Whalen
Cunningham
Mclnally
Hughes
Thomas
Letham
Watson
Bilton
Docherty
Lafferty
Wood
Rudd
Broatch
Allan
McNicol
Thomson
Buchanan

Results
30min Full

Age
X
W55
M55
W40
W55
W65
M45
W35
W40
M45
Ui7m
W35
W40
W35
W50
W50
W55
W50
W50
W40
M60
W35
W55
W60
M70
M65
W40
W65
W40
SW
SW
W45
W50
M50
W55
M55
M55
W50
M65
W75
W40
M65
W45
W40
SW
W35
SW
W40

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il
VIRTUAL

Club

X

Kinross Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

East Kilbride AC

Dumfries RC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Ferranti AAC

Law & District AAC

Law & District AAC

Kinross Road Runners
Dumfries RC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Portobello RC

Kinross Road Runners
Gala Harriers

Central AC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Forres Harriers

Gala Harriers

Kinross Road Runners
Perth Road Runners
Kinross Road Runners
Calderglen Harriers
Peterhead AAC

Kinross Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Calderglen Harriers
Scottish Prison Service AAC
Central AC

Calderglen Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Lothian RC

Kinross Road Runners
Forres Harriers

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Linlithgow AC

Bellahouston Harriers
Dumfries RC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
East Kilbride AC

Calderglen Harriers
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Place Dist (km) First Name

300
301
301
303
304
305
306
307
308
308
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

29th May - 1st June

“
J

5.14 Catriona
5.06 Russell
5.06 Brian
4,94 Alison
4.92 Eileen
4.83 Vicky
4.71 David
4.70 Deborah
4.63 Catherine
4.63 Ruth
4.48 Margaret
4.47 Charlotte
4.37 Carla
4.25 Graham
4.12 Norman
3.04 Grant
2.87 Cormack
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Last Name
Padmanabhan
Couper
Dunbar
McGee
Stevenson
Harrison
Findlay
Cooper
McAdams
Kelly
Newell
McKay
Telfer
Bennison
Smith
Whytock
Smith

Results

30min Full

Age

W45
M55
M65
W45
W50
W40
M45
W60
W40
W50
SW

W65
W45
M70
M80
M50
M55

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il
VIRTUAL

Club

Garscube Harriers
Calderglen Harriers

Dundee Road Runners AC
Peterhead AAC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Law & District AAC

Lothian RC

Pitreavie AAC

Kinross Road Runners
Calderglen Harriers

Law & District AAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Unattached

Kinross Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners AC
Bellahouston Road Runners

®
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Pos
14
24

15
12
24
37

25

13

20

16

28
25



29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name
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4HJ STUDIOS

JH

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

12.93 Sean
9.92 Ryan
9.30 Michael
9.12 Mark
8.93 Grant
8.93 Tom

8.84 Graham

8.71 John
8.56 Mark
8.25 Ritchie
8.23 Peter
8.21 Adam
8.09 Finlay
8.09 Ewan
8.08 David
8.08 Oliver
8.01 Mark
7.97 Jordan
7.83 Stuart
7.82 lan
7.79 David
7.75 Daniel
7.74 Alan
7.72 Chris
7.62 James
7.60 Simon
7.53 James

7.33 Graham

7.28 James
7.24 Chris
7.23 Ben
7.21 Rory
7.02 Paul
6.97 Callum

6.90 Stephen

6.74 lain
6.71 Gavin

6.69 Jonathan

6.69 Richard
6.65 Andrew
6.56 Kenny
6.48 Derek
6.47 Andrew
6.32 Calum
6.31 Andrew
6.27 Scott

Results
Men 30min
Last Name Age
Frame T54 SM
Thomson SM
Christoforou SM
Doherty M35
Murphy SM
Cunningham SM
Bee M35
Newsom M35
Pollard M35
Thomson M35
Simpson SM
Gray M35
MacLennan SM
Crawford SM
Henderson M35
Reilly SM
Brown SM
Orr SM
Laurence SM
Adamson M35
Thomson SM
Hale SM
Moss M35
Falconer SM
Battye SM
Wells M35
Weir SM
Mclnnes M35
McGreevy M35
Allan SM
Fraser SM
Brand SM
Wilson M35
Wright SM
Craig SM
Buckley SM
Major M35
Creese M35
Beattie M35
Tomlinson M35
Angove M35
Scott SM
Buchanan M35
MacDonald SM
Miller M35
Walker M35

VIRTUAL
Club Pos
Red Star AC 1
Cambuslang Harriers 2
Cambuslang Harriers 3
Inverclyde AC 1
Bellahouston Road Runners 4
Corstorphine AAC 4
Inverness Harriers AAC 2
Inverness Harriers AAC 3
Inverclyde AC 4
Penicuik Harriers 5
Edinburgh AC 6
Penicuik Harriers 6
Inverness Harriers AAC 7
Stornoway R & AC 7
Pitreavie AAC 7
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 9
Fraserburgh RC 10
Giffnock North AAC 11
Bellahouston Road Runners 12
Garioch Road Runners 8
East Kilbride AC 13
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 14
Bellahouston Road Runners 9
Penicuik Harriers 15
Bellahouston Road Runners 16
Bellahouston Road Runners 10
Bellahouston Harriers 17
PH Racing Club 11
Bellahouston Road Runners 12
Bellahouston Road Runners 18
Pitreavie AAC 19
Garioch Road Runners 20
Springburn Harriers 13
Calderglen Harriers 21
Garscube Harriers 22
Gala Harriers 23
Pitreavie AAC 14
Dundee Road Runners AC 15
Law & District AAC 15
Bellahouston Road Runners 17
Bellahouston Road Runners 18
Teviotdale Harriers 24
Calderglen Harriers 19
Ferranti AAC 25
Pitreavie AAC 20
Pitreavie AAC 21
v
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29th May - 1st June

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

Place Dist (km) First Name Last Name

1
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4HJ STUDIOS

9.25 Grant
8.98 Paul
8.85 David
8.64 Darran
8.64 Steven
8.55 Stuart
8.47 Richard
8.22 Andrew
8.21 Allan
8.14 David
8.12 Chris
8.11 Martin
8.09 Al

8.09 Justin
8.09 Mark
8.07 Mark

8.06 Graeme

8.06 Alan
8.06 Alastair
8.01 Wright

8.00 Raymond

7.99 Scott
7.98 Gary
7.98 Mark
7.97 Daniel

7.97 Stephen

7.95 Gordon
7.86 Richard
7.83 Gerry
7.83 lan
7.81 Mike
7.80 Kev
7.70 Michael
7.67 Scott

7.66 Stephen

7.66 lain
7.66 David
7.65 Tim
7.64 Neil
7.62 Paul
7.56 Ewen

7.52 Hendrik

7.50 Andrew
7.45 Colin
7.45 Michael
7.42 lan
7.39 Steven
7.38 Alan
7.37 Mike
7.37 David

Results
MasMen 30min

Age
Baillie M40
Kieran M45
Henderson M40
Muir M40
Campbell M45
Johnston M40
Meade M40
Macrae M45
Kemp M40
Shaw M45
Upson M55
Burns M40
Aitken M40
Carter M45
King M50
Johnston M45
Murdoch M40
Derrick M55
Walker M60
Beveridge M50
Hughes M40
Henderson M40
Trewartha M40
Mclean M50
Doherty M40
Sharpe M45
Simpson M50
Cooper M45
McParland M50
Hughes M50
MacDonald M45
Craig M40
Reid M40
Wilson M45
Dickson M45
Macleod M50
Marshall M55
Darlow M40
McLure M50
Caban M55
Cameron M40
Van Rensburg M50
Thompson M40
Hughes M55
Connelly M55
Maxwell M60
Burchill M45
Murray M45
Jones M40
Holmes M40

Club

East Kilbride AC

PH Racing Club
Inverclyde AC

Law & District AAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Edinburgh AC

Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Kinross Road Runners
Giffnock North AAC
Cambuslang Harriers
Ellon AAC

Lothian RC

Cambuslang Harriers
Cambuslang Harriers
Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Gala Harriers

Calderglen Harriers
Teviotdale Harriers

PH Racing Club

Forres Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Gala Harriers

PH Racing Club
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Forres Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Cambuslang Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Calderglen Harriers

Fife AC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Giffnock North AAC
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VIRTUAL

Fife AC 11
Corstorphine AAC 7
Cambuslang Harriers 3
Gala Harriers 16
Carnethy Hill Racing Club 8
Ferranti AAC 4
Motherwell AC 17
Fife AC 9
Metro Aberdeen RRC 18
Bellahouston Road Runners 5
Corstorphine AAC 5
Gala Harriers 2
Birchfield Harriers 12
Carnegie Harriers 13
Musselburgh & District AC 19
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 19
v
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29th May - 1st June

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il
Results

MasMen 30min

Place Dist (km) First Name Last Name

51
51
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
71
73
73
75
76
76
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
86
89
90
91
91
93
94
94
94
97
98
99
99
99
99

JH

4HJ STUDIOS

7.36 Graeme
7.36 Scott
7.35 Scott
7.35 Neil
7.34 Bruce
7.33 Barry
7.25 Don
7.21 Graeme
7.19 Owen
7.18 Jens
7.17 John
7.16 Steve
7.15 Robin
7.12 Robert
7.09 John
7.08 Malcolm
7.08 Ed

7.07 Stephen
7.06 Ross
7.04 John
7.02 Martin
7.02 Bruce
7.01 Donald
7.01 John
6.99 Tom
6.93 David
6.93 Allon
6.92 Craig
6.89 Stephen
6.89 Simon
6.87 John
6.85 Keith
6.84 John
6.83 Martin
6.81 Norry
6.78 Andy
6.78 Grant
6.78 Lindsay
6.74 Stuart
6.69 David
6.65 Gavin
6.65 Tom
6.63 Martin
6.61 Brian
6.61 Richard
6.61 lan
6.60 Mark
6.59 Ross
6.57 Stephen
6.57 Fraser
6.57 Alan
6.57 Gordon

Downie
Nelson
Love
Christie
Smith
Davie
Myles
Lindsay
Atkinson
Subke
Hynd
Ingledew
Livingstone
Dolan
Stevenson
Parry
Norton
Smith
McGeoch
Cotton
Howell
Malcolm
Shaw
Mcintosh
Ferris
Hoolaghan
Galbraith
Clarke
Phimister
Fox
McKee
Charters
Tierney
Murphy
Passway
Traill
Robertson
Grant
Telfer
Wardrope
McGowan
Sludden
White
Miller
Leyton
Fyfe
Milligan
Neilson
Reid
Rankine
Cameron
Colvin

Age
M45
M50
M40
M50
M55
M40
M50
M45
M40
M45
M60
M55
M65
M45
M50
M45
M65
M45
M40
M45
M50
M55
M50
M55
M50
M40
M60
M55
M50
M55
M55
M55
M40
M45
M55
M45
M50
M55
M45
M45
M40
M50
M45
M45
M45
M60
M45
M40
M45
M50
M50
M60

VIRTUAL

Club Pos
Pitreavie AAC 14
Lothian RC 10
PH Racing Club 21
Gala Harriers 11
Carnethy Hill Racing Club 7

Carnegie Harriers 22
Lothian RC 12
Calderglen Harriers 15
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 23
Central AC 16
Carnegie Harriers 3

Edinburgh AC 8

Perth Road Runners 1

Greenock Glenpark Harriers 17
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 13
Edinburgh AC 18
PH Racing Club 2

Metro Aberdeen RRC 19
Bellahouston Road Runners 24
Pitreavie AAC 20
Calderglen Harriers 14
Corstorphine AAC 9

Central AC 15
Dundee Road Runners AC 10
Bellahouston Road Runners 16
Motherwell AC 25
Bellahouston Road Runners 4

Glasgow FrontRunners 11
Calderglen Harriers 17
Fife AC 12
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 13
East Kilbride AC 14
Dundee Road Runners AC 26
Bellahouston Road Runners 21
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 15
Newburgh Dunes RC 22
Dundee Road Runners AC 18
Forres Harriers 16
Bellahouston Road Runners 23
Calderglen Harriers 24
Bellahouston Road Runners 27
Pitreavie AAC 19
Bellahouston Road Runners 25
Carnegie Harriers 26
Bellahouston Road Runners 26
Linlithgow AC 5

Law & District AAC 28
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 28
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 29
Gala Harriers 20
Corstorphine AAC 20
East Kilbride AC 6
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29th May - 1st June

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

Place Dist (km) First Name Last Name

103
103
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
138
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
148
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6.56 Stuart
6.56 David
6.54 Michael
6.53 Martin
6.53 Anthony
6.52 Stephen
6.51 Martin
6.50 John
6.48 Jim
6.43 Jim
6.38 Brian
6.38 William
6.37 William
6.34 Gerry

6.31 Campbell

6.27 Grant
6.20 ERIC
6.20 Allan
6.18 Kenny
6.13 Richard
6.12 Alastair
6.12 Edward
6.10 Bryan
6.09 William
6.07 Paul
6.03 Colin
5.98 Andy
5.96 Alan
5.92 Robert
5.90 Colin
5.86 Andreas
5.65 Cliff
5.57 David
5.56 David
5.45 Gordon
5.44 Huw
5.44 Kenneth
5.40 Geoff
5.30 Alex
5.06 Russell
5.06 Brian
4.71 David
4.25 Graham
4.12 Norman
3.04 Grant

2.87 Cormack

Results
MasMen 30min

Age
Clark M40
Hepburn M45
Carlin M40
Kay M40
Lunn M50
Leonard M45
Caldwell M65
Boyle M60
Holmes M50
Mearns M55
Young M55
McCulloch M60
Buchanan M65
Gallacher M40
Blair M45
Sellar M55
LINDSAY M45
Gall M60
Leinster M60
Lawton M45
Cunningham M50
Reid M55
Coggane M40
Macrae M65
Hughes M50
Sinclair M50
Fraser M60
Baxter M40
Boag M55
Frew M45
Drewer M45
Shardalow M60
Houston M70
Searil M65
Mclnally M50
Thomas M55
Letham M55
Bilton M65
Wood M65
Couper M55
Dunbar M65
Findlay M45
Bennison M70
Smith M80
Whytock M50
Smith M55

VIRTUAL

Club Pos
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 29
Hamilton Harriers 30
East Kilbride AC 30
Law & District AAC 31
Gala Harriers 22
Cambuslang Harriers 31
Corstorphine AAC 3

Kinross Road Runners 7

Calderglen Harriers 23
Calderglen Harriers 17
Bellahouston Road Runners 18
Gala Harriers 8

Calderglen Harriers 4

Scottish Prison Service AAC 32
Pitreavie AAC 32
Ferranti AAC 19
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 33
Central AC 9

Calderglen Harriers 10
Calderglen Harriers 34
Central AC 24
Calderglen Harriers 20
Pitreavie AAC 33
Highland Hill Runners 5

Forres Harriers 25
Central AC 26
Newburgh Dunes RC 11
East Kilbride AC 34
Bellahouston Road Runners 21
East Kilbride AC 35
Ferranti AAC 36
Forres Harriers 12
Kinross Road Runners 1

Calderglen Harriers 6

Calderglen Harriers 27
Pitreavie AAC 22
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 22
Kinross Road Runners 7

Linlithgow AC 8

Calderglen Harriers 24
Dundee Road Runners AC 9

Lothian RC 37
Unattached 2

Kinross Road Runners 1

Dundee Road Runners AC 28
Bellahouston Road Runners 25
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June Results VIRTUAL
U20M U17M 30min

Place Dist (km) First Name Last Name Age Club Pos
1 11.10 Kylemichael Brotherton T54 U20M Red Star AC 1
2 9.71 Cameron  Watson U20M Inverclyde AC 2
3 8.87 Kieran Cooper U20M Cambuslang Harriers 3
4 7.31 Alexander Bell U20M Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds 4
5 6.60 Callum Ballantyne U20M Red Star AC 5

Place Dist (km) First Name Last Name Age Club Pos
1 8.64 Michael Black Ul7M Cambuslang Harriers 1
2 8.40 Aaron Grew U17M Cambuslang Harriers 2
3 8.00 Sean Friel Ul7M Cambuslang Harriers 3
4 7.40 Zak Povey U17M Cambuslang Harriers 4
5 6.76 Charlie Cameron Ul7M Corstorphine AAC 5
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29th May - 1st June

Results

Wom 30min

Place Dist (km) First Name Last Name Age
Bannerman SW

“
J

4HJ STUDIOS

=

8.55 Jenny
8.09 Jennifer
8.01 Kristin
7.89 Chloe
7.83 Kirstin
7.58 Catriona
7.50 Jayne
7.44 Kayleigh
7.26 Julie
7.10 Claire
7.01 Karen
6.98 Elaine
6.94 Katrina
6.74 Lizzie
6.72 Jessica
6.71 Isla
6.60 Pascaline
6.47 Claire
6.42 Alison
6.35 Kirstyn
6.17 Heather
6.14 Jane
5.99 Lauren
5.89 Gemma
5.81 Jennifer
5.72 Karen
5.63 Rachel
5.54 Sarah
5.54 Morgan
5.25 Catherine
5.25 Louise
5.24 Rachael
4.48 Margaret

Wetton SW
Lownie W35
Cox sSwW
Maxwell SW
Buchanan SW
Nisbet SW
Haggo RR2 SW
Beveridge W35
Houston W35
Allen W35
Omand SW
Lindsay SW
Macleish  SW
Haworth SW
Mcintosh  SW
Mollard W35
McSorley SW
Lessells W35
Suttie sSwW
Rowan SW
Dunlop W35
Gordon W35
Leadbetter W35
Beattie W35
Littlejohn W35
McAleese W35
Edgar SwW
Beaton SW
Allan SW
McNicol W35
Thomson SW
Newell SW

VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

VIRTUAL
Club Pos
Inverness Harriers AAC 1
Central AC 2
PH Racing Club 1
Edinburgh AC 3
Gala Harriers 4
Central AC 5
Edinburgh AC 6
Red Star AC 7
Calderglen Harriers 2
Central AC 3
Calderglen Harriers 4
Dundee Road Runners AC 8
PH Racing Club 9
Gala Harriers 10
Forres Harriers 11
Bellahouston Road Runners 12
Ferranti AAC 5
Calderglen Harriers 13
Calderglen Harriers 6
Pitreavie AAC 14
Bellahouston Harriers 15
Dundee Road Runners AC 7
Pitreavie AAC 8
Dumfries RC 9
Law & District AAC 10
Dumfries RC 11
Gala Harriers 12
Bellahouston Road Runners 16
Calderglen Harriers 16
Bellahouston Road Runners 18
Bellahouston Road Runners 13
East Kilbride AC 19
Law & District AAC 20
v
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29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name

JH
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

7.63 Julie
7.28 Julia
7.06 Ann
7.03 Shona
7.00 Jennifer
6.97 Kelly
6.86 Tina
6.83 Katie
6.65 Kay
6.61 Isobel
6.59 Claire
6.58 Laura
6.54 Lynne
6.54 Carole
6.44 Carrie-Ann
6.39 Zoe
6.37 Frances
6.35 Louise
6.31 Jackie
6.22 Angela
6.20 Jacqueline
6.20 Andrea
6.19 Alison
6.19 Deb
6.17 Julia
6.17 Morna
6.13 Leona
6.12 Judith
6.11 Jocelyn
6.09 Carole
6.06 Ann
6.04 Jenny
6.04 Madeline
6.01 Alison
6.01 Anne
6.00 Julie
5.96 Alison
5.95 Siobhan
5.93 Gillian
5.92 Michelle
5.92 Tracey
5.91 Pamela
5.89 Susan
5.81 Lucy
5.72 Roz
5.70 Shery
5.70 Valerie
5.69 Eileen
5.69 Alison
5.67 Anne

Results
MasWom 30min
Last Name Age
Menzies W45
Johnstone W45
Robin W40
Donnelly W50
Campbell w45
Baillie W40
Munro W55
Mathieson W45
Conneff W40
Burnett W60
Culley W40
Gray W40
Hamilton W40
Craig W50
Ward W40
Fowler W40
Ferguson W55
Love W45
Nicol W55
Jewitt W45
Campbell w45
Seabrook W45
Taylor W40
McKenzie W50
Drewer W40
Fleming W65
Doherty W40
Thomson W45
Richard W60
Bruce W40
Malcolm W55
Burns W40
Smillie W45
Arnold W45
Duncan W55
Thomson W40
Downey W50
Sellar W50
Lopez W55
Murphy w40
Passway W55
Pattison W65
Wilson W40
Fraser W40
Wilson W50
Johnston W50
Findlay W55
Nicol W50
Curry W50
Campbell w40

Club

PH Racing Club

Gala Harriers

Bellahouston Road Runners
Giffnock North AAC
Cambuslang Harriers

East Kilbride AC
Helensburgh AAC
Bellahouston Road Runners
East Kilbride AC

Carnegie Harriers

Giffnock North AAC
Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Springburn Harriers

Forres Harriers

Penicuik Harriers
Calderglen Harriers

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC

Forres Harriers

Gala Harriers

Giffnock North AAC
Lothian RC

Ellon AAC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Ferranti AAC

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Lothian RC

Gala Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Kinross Road Runners
Ellon AAC

VIRTUAL
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Bellahouston Road Runners 10
Ferranti AAC 11
Edinburgh AC 5
Calderglen Harriers 14
Dunblane Runners 4
Ferranti AAC 5
Kinross Road Runners 6
Pitreavie AAC 15
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 7
Pitreavie AAC 2
Bellahouston Road Runners 16
Kinross Road Runners 17
Bellahouston Road Runners 6
Portobello RC 7
Kinross Road Runners 8
Gala Harriers 8
Central AC 8
Bellahouston Road Runners 18
v
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29th May - 1st June

Place Dist (km) First Name

51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

5.61 Wendy
5.60 Maria

5.56 Barbara Anne

5.56 Anne
5.55 Lesley
5.53 Sarah
5.46 Linda
5.45 Elizabeth
5.41 Dawn
5.37 Anne
5.35 Heather
5.30 Stephanie
5.28 Laura
5.16 Lorraine
5.14 Catriona
4,94 Alison
4.92 Eileen
4.83 Vicky
4.70 Deborah
4.63 Catherine
4.63 Ruth
4.47 Charlotte
4.37 Carla

Results
MasWom 30min
Last Name Age
Grieve W55
Dale W60
Needs W40
Wilson W65
Mealing W40
Whalen W45
Cunningham W50
Hughes W55
Watson W50
Docherty W75
Lafferty W40
Rudd W45
Broatch W40
Buchanan W40
Padmanabhan W45
McGee W45
Stevenson W50
Harrison W40
Cooper W60
McAdams W40
Kelly W50
McKay W65
Telfer W45

VIRTUAL

Club Pos
Kinross Road Runners 9

Perth Road Runners 3

Peterhead AAC 19
Kinross Road Runners 3

Pitreavie AAC 20
Scottish Prison Service AAC 12
Central AC 10
Bellahouston Road Runners 10
Lothian RC 11
Forres Harriers 1

Greenock Glenpark Harriers 21
Bellahouston Harriers 13
Dumfries RC 22
Calderglen Harriers 23
Garscube Harriers 14
Peterhead AAC 15
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 12
Law & District AAC 24
Pitreavie AAC 4

Kinross Road Runners 25
Calderglen Harriers 13
Greenock Glenpark Harriers 4

Bellahouston Road Runners 16
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VIRTUAL 4J Stduios scottishathletics Club Distance Challenge Il

29th May - 1st June Results VIRTUAL
U20W U17W 30min
Place Dist (km) First Name Last Name Age Club Pos
235 6.09 Nina Fyfe Ul7W Law & District AAC 1
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